O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Tot. Number of countries
46

100 Metres Men

Member Federation Surname

BUL HRISTOV

CZE KUBELIK

DEN JOHANSSON
EST KIVIMETS

FIN BJORKGREN
FIN PELTOLA

FIN VUORI

FRA ERIUS

GBR MAKOYAWO
GBR QUAINOO
GBR WILTSHIRE
GER GRAHL

GER HARTENBERG
GER KUNSTEIN
GER MORAWIETZ
GIB GILL

GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS
HUN ILLOVSZKY
IRL OLATUNDE
ITA LURASCHI

ITA MELLUZZO
ITA ULISSE

NED MO-AJOK
NED OOSTERWOLDE
POL GORNY

POL KRUPA

POL PIETRUSA
SLO GUMILAR

Sul MARTIN

SVK IGAZ

SWE ERIKSSON
TUR BEYDEMIR
TUR UYSAL

UKR SOSNOVENKO

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

European Athletics U20

1247

Tot. Number of athletes

FINAL ENTRIES

Tot. Number of Men

636

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Georgi
Eduard

Mikkel Linnemand

Ats
Alexander
Arttu
Eino
Jeff
Toby
Jeriel
Ethan
Maurice
Lennart
Felix
Tobias
Craig
Nikolaos
Dominik
Israel
Edoardo
Matteo
Angelo
Xavi
Keitharo
Mateusz
Patryk
Jakub
Jernegj
Joe
Adam
Zion
Ozgiir
Umut
Oleksandr

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

DoB

09/07/2002
08/10/2002
18/08/2002
14/08/2002
04/02/2002
08/10/2002
21/06/2002
08/03/2004
10/05/2002
17/04/2003
29/06/2002
13/03/2003
20/03/2004
06/09/2002
22/01/2003
27/01/2002
30/10/2002
04/01/2002
29/05/2002
17/11/2002
29/07/2002
22/03/2003
16/09/2002
17/02/2002
29/08/2002
21/04/2002
09/02/2002
29/09/2003
30/12/2002
09/07/2002
06/01/2002
17/01/2002
04/03/2002
24/03/2003

CHAMPIONSHIPS

611

PB

10.52
10.51
10.65
10.67
10.60
10.57
10.46
10.34
10.37
10.50
10.55
10.57
10.53
10.52
10.56
11.21
10.52
10.36
10.49
10.48
10.25
10.43
10.38
10.49
10.52
10.54
10.32
10.73
10.58
10.75
10.52
10.61
10.39
10.47

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of athletes: 34

SB

10.52
10.51
10.65
10.67
10.60
10.57
10.46
10.34
10.37
10.50
10.55
10.57
10.53
10.52
10.56
11.29
10.52
10.36
10.49
10.48
10.25
10.43
10.38
10.55
10.52
10.54
10.32
10.73
10.58
10.75
10.57
10.61
10.39
10.47
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

200 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

AND
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
MLT
NED
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SVK
SWE

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

ROIG BOSOM
BUDIG
KUBELIK
KAMANGA-DYRBAK
MENA
SANCHO
KRUUSPAN
ERIUS
HINCHLIFFE
KALALA
KINLOCK
ADEBOLA
KARIOFYLLIS
FARKAS
MCDONNELL
AFRIFA
CAPPELLETTI
GUGLIELMI
MESSINA
PELLEGRINI
MO-AJOK
BOGACZYNSKI
PIETRUSA
WDOWIK
SKOCIR
BELADIC
LANDEN

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Arnau
Matous$
Eduard
Tazana Mikkel
Mario
Jaime
Oliver
Jeff
Louie
Jason
Derek
James
loannis
Bence
Robert
Blessing
Filippo
Federico
Paolo
Graham
Xavi
Igor
Jakub
Oliwer
Andrej
Samuel
Adam

DoB

10/04/2002
03/06/2003
08/10/2002
12/01/2002
15/04/2003
25/04/2003
14/12/2003
08/03/2004
18/07/2002
16/07/2003
28/07/2002
26/01/2002
18/09/2002
04/06/2002
31/05/2002
26/10/2003
09/07/2003
01/03/2002
17/02/2002
23/10/2004
16/09/2002
07/11/2003
18/02/2005
03/01/2002
19/04/2003
30/01/2002
18/02/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

22.58
21.39
20.89
20.48
21.21
21.02
21.92
21.12
21.26
21.26
21.22
21.16
21.17
21.25
20.93
21.07
21.23
21.04
21.35
22.07
21.28
21.16
21.25
20.82
21.43
21.60
21.61i

n

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

22.58
21.39
20.89
20.48
21.21
21.02
21.92
21.12
21.26
21.26
21.34
21.16
21.17
21.72
20.93
21.07
21.23
21.04
21.35
22.07
21.39
21.16
21.25
20.96
21.43
21.60
21.61i
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

400 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

AUT
CRO
CRO
CYP
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
MLT
NOR
NOR
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SWE

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

HERBST
ORESKOVIC
SKORJANC
ASHIOTIS
KRENEK
PLACEK
SCIBRANI
FERNANDEZ
POZO
SERRANO
GRAUEN
CARVELL
FAULDS
YOUNG
MOLNAR
NADJ

STEIGERWALD

MCDONNELL
ANTONEL
BENATI
BONINTI
GRENDENE
GRZIBOVSKIS
PELLEGRINI

BENTDAL INGVALDSEN

GRIMERUD

GRZEGORZEWICZ

BONDOC
NICULITA
TOMA
TURINEK
JOHANSSON

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Florian
Marko
Dominik
Christos
Philip
Tadea$
Milan
Markel
Gerson
Ibai
Kaspar
Charlie
Edward
Brodie
Attila
Levente
Erné
Robert
Neil
Lorenzo
Tommaso
Stefano
Matiss
Graham
Havard
Andreas
Patryk
Adrian Marian
Remus Andrei
Denis Simon
Tomaz
Emil

DoB

01/02/2002
26/04/2004
22/09/2003
07/08/2003
21/06/2002
22/03/2003
29/07/2003
06/02/2003
06/05/2003
17/07/2002
15/05/2002
30/06/2004
01/01/2003
28/02/2003
17/01/2002
07/02/2003
28/05/2002
31/05/2002
20/04/2002
05/04/2002
30/09/2003
05/08/2002
15/12/2003
23/10/2004
21/09/2002
11/07/2003
26/05/2002
01/04/2002
20/01/2003
22/04/2003
29/01/2003
10/06/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

47.84
47.70
47.65
48.01
47.82
47.25
48.14
47.38
45.82
47.23
49.33
46.64
46.68
46.85
47.08
47.39
48.12
46.59
47.83
46.30
47.80
47.94
48.19
49.18
46.93
47.49
46.84
47.33
47.22
48.04
47.84
46.95

n

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 32

SB

47.84
47.70
47.65
48.01
47.82
47.25
48.14
47.38
45.82
47.23
49.33
46.64
46.68
46.85
47.08
47.52
48.12
46.59
47.83
46.34
47.80
47.94
48.19
49.18
46.93
47.49
46.84
47.33
47.22
48.04
47.84
47.36

Page 3 of 52



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

800 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
SLO
SRB
Sul
Sul
SWE
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

DAVIDIK

DRECHSLER SIGVARDSEN

BADIA
CARRANZA
GUZMAN

KRONBERGS

ANSELMINI

MARQUES DE ANDRADE

MEZIANE
HOWELLS
HUSSEY
JOHNSON
JOYCE
ENGSTLER
WITTMANN

NTOURACHANIS
MCPHILLIPS

QUINN
LAZZARO
PERNICI
BALTUS
VAN RIEL
SOLBU
LEWALSKI
ROZNICKI
WYDERKA
GARCIA
FANDLY
JAN
TOMIC
KERBER
WIPFLI
GUANDER
ARAS

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Jakub
Jonathan
Jan

David
Eric

Uku Renek
Paul
Thomas
Yanis
Daniel
Ethan
Henry
Daniel
Adrian
Felix
Spyridon
Cian

Eoin
Giovanni
Francesco
Noah
Rick

Ole Jakob
Kacper
Krzysztof
Maciej
David
Mark Daniel
Ziga
Aleksa
Navid
Ramon
Erik
Mevlit

DoB

20/01/2002
04/04/2004
13/06/2002
06/01/2002
29/01/2002
10/08/2004
02/08/2003
13/01/2004
26/01/2002
28/02/2002
05/03/2003
28/10/2002
02/01/2003
18/09/2002
22/04/2002
22/12/2003
07/06/2002
20/03/2002
27/07/2004
18/02/2003
03/02/2002
15/02/2002
19/08/2003
07/05/2003
29/08/2003
29/07/2002
15/03/2003
08/08/2003
26/06/2003
20/08/2003
06/06/2003
30/06/2004
23/01/2002
01/03/2004

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

1:46.67
1:50.89
1:49.60
1:48.92
1:49.19
1:55.25
1:48.00
1:48.53
1:48.04
1:48.16
1:46.78
1:48.72
1:48.60
1:48.95
1:49.59
1:50.99
1:46.13i
1:50.40
1:50.64
1:49.52
1:47.74
1:48.03
1:47.61
1:46.72
1:44.51
1:49.20
1:50.22
1:49.96
1:52.10
1:50.62
1:50.65
1:50.99
1:50.82
1:50.35

n

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 34

SB

1:47.08
1:50.89
1:49.60
1:48.92
1:49.46
1:55.25
1:48.00
1:48.53
1:48.04
1:48.16
1:46.78
1:48.72
1:48.60
1:49.19
1:49.59
1:50.99
1:46.13i
1:50.40
1:50.64
1:49.52
1:47.74
1:48.03
1:47.61
1:46.72
1:44.51
1:49.20
1:50.22
1:49.96
1:52.10
1:50.62
1:50.65
1:50.99
1:50.82
1:50.35
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

1500 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

AUT
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
ITA
LUX
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
TUR
UKR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

KAMENSCHAK
DAVIDIK
BLASI

BRAVO

DE PRADO
GONZALEZ
HEIKKINEN
MIHOUBI
ELLIOTT
EWING
MCLUCKIE
EBBESKOTTE
SCHRICK
SZINTE
DONOGHUE
MCPHILLIPS
SERAFINI
HENZ

BALTUS
FOKKENROOD
VAN RIEL
FJELD HALVORSEN
OLSEN

RAK

GASPAR
KAZAN

KUNIN
NAUMOV

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Kevin
Jakub
Victor
Pablo
Manuel
Fikadu
Santtu
Ylies
Kane
Joe
Henry
Moritz
Christoph
Balint
Sean
Cian
Thomas
Vivien
Noah
Jesse
Rick
Andreas
Benjamin
Filip
Jacinto
Devrim
lllya
Ruslan

DoB

18/01/2004
20/01/2002
19/02/2003
06/01/2002
22/01/2002
06/03/2002
12/06/2002
24/10/2003
19/01/2002
17/02/2002
03/05/2002
2003
07/04/2003
12/03/2003
22/09/2002
07/06/2002
19/11/2003
24/08/2004
03/02/2002
28/03/2002
15/02/2002
14/09/2005
16/06/2004
03/02/2003
04/07/2002
18/06/2002
07/03/2002
22/05/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

3:48.43
3:40.73
3:47.05
3:45.60
3:47.07
3:46.84
3:45.48
3:46.57
3:40.65
3:44.43
3:40.82
3:48.12
3:46.62
3:48.14
3:46.68
3:44.85i
3:48.09
3:50.25
3:41.69
3:45.95
3:41.80
3:48.39
3:48.37
3:44.32
3:48.87
3:47.50
3:48.69
3:48.31

n

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

3:48.54
3:42.24
3:47.05
3:45.60
3:47.07
3:46.84
3:45.48
3:46.57
3:40.65
3:44.43
3:40.82
3:48.12
3:46.62
3:48.14
3:46.68
3:46.27
3:48.09
3:50.25
3:41.69
3:45.95
3:41.80
3:48.39
3:48.37
3:44.32
3:48.87
3:47.51i
3:48.69
3:48.31
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

3000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BEL
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
GRE
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
NED
NOR
SLO
SWE
TUR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

FREY
KONTEH
SLAPAK
BORRAS

DE LA ORDEN
GUZMAN
JIMENEZ
HEIKKINEN
ROBIN
BARNICOAT
MELLOY
PATTON
ROBINSON
MOHUMED
PETROULAKIS
STAMOULIS
DONNELLY
GRIGGS
HARRINGTON
DAMSIA
GUADIA

IVRI
VALDUGA
FOKKENROOD
SAGLI
BOTOLIN
AHMED
KAZAN
ATAMANIUK

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Sebastian
Noah
David
Aniol
Adrian
Miguel
Manuel
Santtu
Jules

Will

Alex

Jack
Duncan
Yassin
Panagiotis
Nikolaos
Tadhg
Nicholas
Fionn
Ataka
Adisu
Matan
Simone
Jesse
Kristoffer
Vid
Sharmarke
Devrim
Andrii

DoB

28/05/2002
24/08/2003
20/04/2003
04/05/2002
02/12/2002
24/04/2003
30/05/2002
12/06/2002
23/08/2002
24/03/2003
28/09/2003
12/06/2003
15/07/2002
04/11/2002
07/10/2002
01/07/2002
10/03/2002
18/12/2004
04/08/2002
25/01/2003
11/09/2002
26/05/2002
21/07/2004
28/03/2002
30/01/2002
15/08/2002
11/08/2002
18/06/2002
08/05/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

8:15.81
8:16.73
8:20.93
8:19.77
8:17.08
8:17.81
8:12.02
8:21.52
8:16.10
8:17.20
8:10.17
8:14.55
8:15.90
8:14.39
8:22.14i
8:22.04
8:12.51
8:11.15
8:22.00
8:21.52
8:15.40
8:16.35
8:22.33
8:17.58
8:20.53
8:04.23
8:16.92
8:07.04i
8:20.81

n

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

8:15.81
8:16.73
8:20.93
8:19.77
8:17.08
8:17.81
8:12.02
8:21.52
8:16.10
8:17.20
8:10.17
8:14.55
8:15.90
8:16.16
8:22.14i
8:22.04
8:12.51
8:11.15
8:22.00
8:21.52
8:15.96
8:16.35
8:22.33
8:17.58
8:20.53
8:04.23
8:16.92
8:07.04i
8:20.81

Page 6 of 52



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

5000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

AUT
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
NOR
POR
SWE
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

FREY
HREBACKA
SLAPAK
LILLESQ
CANTERO
MIGALLON
PRIEGO
SEINGIER
MARSHALL
PERRIN
FORSTER
MROCHEN
CASEY
HARRINGTON
LAADJEL
MORGAN
ABEBE
AYALE
GUADIA
BERTI
GALLO
HOVDEJORD
MASSACAND
ULSET
AMARO
BERGENTZ
KAZAN

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Sebastian
Matégj
David
Joel Ibler
David
Jaime
Mario
Théo
Alastair
Osian
Tom
Bastian
Dean
Fionn
Abdel
Callum
Dego
Derba
Adisu
Massimiliano
Nicold
Vebjgrn
Philip
Tord Franke
Joédo
Wilhelm
Devrim

DoB

28/05/2002
16/06/2003
20/04/2003
17/11/2003
26/01/2003
22/03/2003
28/11/2002
05/03/2002
12/10/2002
21/01/2003
02/02/2002
21/03/2002
26/07/2003
04/08/2002
09/09/2003
18/06/2003
22/02/2002
10/03/2002
11/09/2002
14/10/2002
04/10/2002
09/02/2003
12/05/2002
06/05/2003
18/05/2002
12/11/2002
18/06/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

14:04.55
14:32.76
14:33.04
13:40.09
14:32.70
14:24.69
14:24.95
14:22.25
14:16.30
13:53.03
14:06.51
14:19.10
13:58.70
14:31.19
14:10.36
14:33.13
14:33.61
14:18.22
14:14.71
14:29.30
14:33.89
14:29.02
14:31.23
14:28.51
14:35.43
14:36.90
14:22.17

n

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

14:04.55
14:32.76
14:33.04
13:40.09
14:32.70
14:24.69
14:24.95
14:22.25
14:16.30
13:53.03
14:06.51
14:19.10
13:58.70
14:31.19
14:10.36
14:33.13
14:33.61
14:18.22
14:20.69
14:36.97
14:33.89
14:29.02
14:31.23
14:28.51
14:35.43
14:36.90
14:22.17

Page 7 of 52



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

3000 Metres Steeplechase Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
POR
SRB
Sul
Sul
SWE
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

LABAR
SAVIN
HABARTA
CHRISTENSEN
CACERES
FERNANDEZ
GOMEZ
ORIACH
BIDET
CARTIEAUX
LE GRIX
VERGOTTE
ALSTON
IMROTH
LAUER
ZITTEL
KOVACS
MUALEM
SHAIN
AUGIMERI
BERTI

CAIANI
STRZELCZYK
ZIELEN
PESTANA
TODOROVIC
IRARRAGORRI
PERRUCHOUD
BREDIN
KARATEKER

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Clément
Dzmitry
Tomas
Axel Vang
Francisco
Marc
Carlos Angel
Pol

Eliot
Baptiste
Titouan
Mathias
Alex
Kristian
Kurt
Florian
Ferenc
Tomer
Harel
Raffaele
Massimiliano
Cesare
Jakub
Michat
Eduardo
Zeljko
Camilo
Pierre
Nils
ibrahim

DoB

10/07/2003
08/03/2002
10/07/2003
30/07/2004
26/02/2002
28/02/2002
30/03/2003
20/09/2002
12/02/2002
28/07/2003
16/06/2002
15/01/2002
27/11/2003
19/01/2002
30/10/2003
10/03/2002
14/06/2004
06/10/2003
17/01/2003
18/04/2003
14/10/2002
27/12/2003
12/06/2003
20/09/2002
06/08/2002
12/08/2003
31/10/2003
11/10/2002
21/02/2002
01/01/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

9:07.85
8:52.51
8:59.47
9:07.99
9:07.45
8:54.52
9:04.57
8:43.16
8:53.71
8:49.21
8:55.78
8:56.05
9:16.72
8:55.59
9:04.58
9:02.21
9:03.39
9:05.04
9:08.63
9:04.68
8:55.81
9:02.83
9:07.24
8:56.36
9:14.61
9:12.68
9:10.29
9:10.97
9:09.49
9:06.06

n

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 30

SB

9:07.85
8:52.51
8:59.47

9:07.45
8:54.52
9:04.57
8:43.16
8:53.71
8:49.21
8:55.78
8:56.05
9:16.72
8:55.59
9:04.58
9:02.21
9:03.39
9:05.04
9:08.63
9:04.68
9:05.36
9:02.83
9:07.24
8:56.36
9:14.61
9:12.68
9:10.29
9:10.97
9:09.49
9:06.06

Page 8 of 52



g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event ﬂUZO

ATHLETICS
European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

FINAL ENTRIES

110m Hurdles (99.0cm) Men Num. of countries: 19 Num. of athletes: 34

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
AUT DIESSL Enzo 06/06/2004 14.06 14.06
CRO CIK Lukas 08/02/2002 14.04 14.04
CZE OBERNDORFER Tomas 05/08/2002 13.90 13.90
CZE SCHUBERT Stépan 21/07/2003 13.78 13.78
CZE WEISER Simon 13/08/2003 14.03 14.03
ESP ANDRES Diego 17/09/2002 13.86 13.86
ESP JORDAN Abel Alejandro 18/09/2003 13.87 13.87
ESP REVENGA Mario 04/04/2002 13.91 13.91
EST VAHTER Romet 16/10/2002 14.59 14.59
FIN KOMI Matias 12/05/2003 13.93 13.93
FRA CINNA Erwann 26/09/2003 13.63 13.63
FRA ZHOYA Sasha 25/06/2002 13.27

GBR HARDING Joseph 31/10/2002 13.70 13.70
GER MINOUE Gregory 13/03/2002 13.57 13.57
HUN ALMASI Olivér 26/01/2002 13.65 13.65
HUN NAGY Richard 10/05/2002 13.68 13.68
HUN POLYAK Zoltan 26/05/2003 14.15 14.15
ITA BERRINO Riccardo 20/04/2002 13.95 13.95
ITA MAFFEZZONI Samuele 29/04/2002 13.96 13.96
ITA SIMONELLI Lorenzo Ndele 01/06/2002 13.58 13.58
NED HEIDEN Mark 14/08/2002 13.44 13.44
NED KOSTER Timme 12/12/2002 13.48 13.48
NED SOPHIA Matthew 17/12/2003 13.18 13.18
NOR ELLINGSEN Herman 23/02/2002 14.08 14.08
POL KAMIONEK Patryk 20/12/2004 13.87 13.87
POL SZYMANSKI Jakub 22/07/2002 13.46 13.46
POR AMBRIZ Sisinio 12/07/2004 13.96 13.96
POR MARQUES Francisco 31/03/2003 14.19 14.19
SRB VIDOJKOVIC Bogdan 26/02/2003 14.14 14.14
Sul FUMAGALLI Nicola 05/12/2002 14.23 14.23
Sul KOBELT Fabio 25/03/2003 14.25 14.25
Sul WINTERBERG Joel 31/01/2002 14.13 14.13
SWE MOBERG Markus 09/07/2003 13.91 13.91
TUR DEMIR Ayetullah 13/06/2004 13.96 13.96

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

400 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

ANA
AUT
AUT
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
GBR
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
NOR
POL
POR
SLO
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

IVANOV
STROHMAYER-DANGL
WOLF

CIK

SKORJANC
CIHLAR

KRATKY
VESELY
GARCIA

RUIZ

SAEZ

FILIPOZZI
CRISCI

BOOTH
BANOCZY
S00S

MILEY
AVITABILE
GANZ
SANTORO
LASENKO
ELLINGSEN
SOBURA-DURMA
BARRIGANA
GUCEK
EDLUND

THID

AKCAM

NEZIR
HOLUBOVYCH

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Fedor
Niklas
Andreas
Stjepan Jan
Dominik
Vojtéch
Michal
Ondrej
Jorge
Roberto
Ignacio
Mait
Fantin
Adam
Arpad
Levente
Alan
Massimo
Riccardo
Emanuele
Dmitrijs
Herman
Jakub
Diogo
Matic lan
Oskar
David
Berke
ismail
Rostyslav

DoB

20/05/2002
26/03/2002
28/03/2002
21/03/2002
22/09/2003
16/05/2003
16/05/2003
01/08/2003
20/02/2002
17/08/2002
16/02/2002
29/04/2002
17/05/2002
03/07/2002
28/08/2002
16/01/2003
27/09/2002
05/02/2002
07/04/2003
29/01/2002
06/06/2002
23/02/2002
28/02/2002
05/11/2003
20/09/2003
16/11/2002
06/04/2003
10/04/2002
22/01/2003
14/04/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

49.67
53.50
53.43
52.71
51.25
53.11
52.35
52.47
51.30
52.03
52.44
55.05
52.30
51.47
53.10
52.77
53.20
52.70
53.01
52.97
52.91
52.23
51.46
53.39
51.08
50.15
53.44
49.78
51.82
52.98

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 30

SB

49.67
53.50
53.43
52.71
51.25
53.11
52.35
52.47
51.30
52.03
52.44
55.05
52.30
51.47
53.10
52.77
53.20
52.70
53.01
52.97
52.91
52.23
51.46
53.39
51.08
51.40
53.44
49.89
51.82
52.98
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ATHLETICS U20
B European Athletics U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST) —

g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event RS

FINAL ENTRIES

High Jump Men Num. of countries: 17 Num. of athletes: 23

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
ANA TYCHINKIN Matvey 28/12/2002 2.15i 2.15i
AUT STRASSER Lionel Afan 04/12/2002 214 2.14
BEL MIN Arne 13/08/2002 215 2.15
BLR HUPTAR Yahor 13/01/2002 2.20 2.20i
CRO MLINARIC Martin 18/08/2003 2.16 2.16
CZE BELIK Jakub 15/05/2002 2.17i 2.17i
ESP MARTIN Raul 03/11/2004 2.07 2.07
EST BEILINSON Albert 10/04/2002 2.03i 2.02
FRA METAYER Paul 07/01/2002 215 212
GBR BRERETON Sam 22/09/2002 217 217
GBR OGBECHIE Dominic 15/05/2002 2.22i 213
HUN HODOSSY-TAKACS Samuel 22/02/2002 217 217
ISL SIGFINNSSON Kristjan Viggé 02/04/2003 2.18i 2.18i
ISR KAPITOLNIK Jonathan 25/11/2002 2.23 2.23
ITA FURLANI Mattia 07/02/2005 2.16 2.16
ITA LUIU Massimiliano 07/05/2002 2.16 2.16
ITA STRONATI Edoardo 18/05/2004 2.15i 2.15i
POL HOLUB Jakub 13/01/2002 2.15 2.15
POL KOLODZIEJSKI Mateusz 22/06/2002 2.23 2.23
POL MOSZCZYNSKI Sebastian 25/09/2003 215 2.15
TUR UNLU Ali Eren 14/05/2003 2.15 2.15
UKR PETRUK Roman 09/11/2003 2.18 2.18
UKR ZMIIVSKYI Bohdan 10/04/2004 2.15 2.15

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST Page 11 of 52



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Pole Vault Men

Member Federation Surname

ANA
BLR
BLR
CZE
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
ITA
ITA
LAT
POL
Sul
Sul
TUR
UKR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name DoB
SOLOVYOV Aleksandr 18/02/2002
MARFUSHKIN Dzmitry 24/08/2002
VOLKOV Matvei 13/03/2004
KLOUD Vojtéch 11/02/2002
BRAVO RECIO Juan Luis 28/07/2003
ROSALEN Diego 30/09/2002
KAARE Madis 18/10/2003
ALASAARI Juho 29/09/2003
LUNDBERG Albin 21/02/2002
AMMIRATI Anthony 16/07/2003
FILHON Remi 29/04/2004
FRANCK Bastien 01/02/2002
RENAUDIN Baptiste 06/09/2002
BENJAMIN Lazarus 19/01/2004
NAIRNE Reuben 22/09/2002
ZENKER Luke 28/01/2003
CHYTAS Sotirios 17/05/2002
NAGY Marcell 22/10/2002
BONANNI Federico 16/07/2004
OLIVERI Matteo 11/11/2002
AVSISCERS Jurijs 01/02/2002
GAWENDA Michat 15/06/2005
FOURNIER Justin 31/03/2005
IMSAND Valentin 06/01/2005
CACIM Sedat 10/09/2002
ONUFRIYEV Oleksandr 15/02/2002
STROHALYEV Nikita 01/04/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 27

PB

5.45i
5.20i
5.60i
5.05
5.10
5.10
4.80
5.42
5.08
5.72
5.20
5.10
5.28
5.05
5.05i
5.10
5.21
5.20i
5.10
5.15
4.85
5.07i
5.05
5.05
5.21
5.30
5.10

SB

5.45i
5.20i
5.60i
5.05
5.10
5.10
4.80
5.42
5.08
5.72
5.20
5.10
5.28
5.05
5.05i
5.10
5.10
5.20i
5.10
5.15
4.85
5.07i
5.05
5.05
5.21
5.30
5.10
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Long Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

ARM
AUT
CZE
ESP
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
MLT
SRB
SVK
SWE
UKR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

BEGLARYAN
AYODEJI
KRATOCHVIL
MESA

VAHTER
JAOUEN
KONATE
MUCRET
QUEQUIN
DAVIES-PUGHE
BRUCHA
KOLETZKO
ZOLLNER
ANTONAKOPOULOS
SKOUROS

SELA

BALDI
CAGLIERO
SANTACA
HADAKOVS
ZABARAS
ZAMMIT

CANAK

HRIN

ELLSTROM
STADNIUK
YERESHCHENKO

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Gor
Oluwatosin
Tomas
Fabian
Romet
Segui-Alan
Erwan
Bryan
Sacha
Brad

Kevin
Oliver
Roman
Andreas
Theodoros
Eden
Samuele
Lorenzo
Carlo
Edvins
Airidas
Jeremy
Petar
Adam
Oliver
Nikita
Andriy

DoB

09/07/2003
06/01/2003
22/01/2002
20/08/2002
16/10/2002
26/04/2002
18/04/2003
08/01/2002
19/11/2002
16/02/2003
08/03/2002
01/08/2003
02/01/2002
05/06/2003
23/02/2002
20/09/2004
25/10/2003
02/06/2003
02/08/2002
03/07/2003
12/01/2003
02/09/2004
02/06/2002
11/03/2002
02/01/2003
17/04/2003
06/07/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

7.42
7.71
7.65
7.48
7.13
7.64
7.52
7.70
7.68
7.56
7.58
7.90
7.60
7.50
7.42
7.30
7.52
7.36
7.73
7.43
7.35
7.51
7.41
7.35
7.35
7.41
7.37

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

7.42
7.46i
7.65
7.48
713
7.64
7.52
7.70
7.68
7.56
7.58
7.90
7.60
7.50
7.42
7.30
7.52
7.36
7.73
7.43
7.35
7.51
7.41
7.35
7.35
7.41
7.20
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Triple Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Member Federation Surname

ARM
AUT
AUT
BUL
BUL
CRO
CYP
ESP
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GRE
GRE
HUN
ITA
ITA
SVK
SWE
UKR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

SRAPONYAN
KINGLEY
LINDINGER-ASAMOAH
TASHEV
TOCHEV
KOZINA
NIKOLAOU
DELGADO
MOROZOV
BRIQUET
GORE
PERROD
AJALA
FALODE
KARALIS
VASILOGIANNAKOPOULOS
BANOCZI
BRUNO
FABBRI

HRIN
WALLMARK
AYKO
NAROLSKYY

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Narek
Endiorass
Jordan
Dimitar
Martin
Filip
Grigoris
Pablo
Viktor
Graig
Simon
Nathan
Bera
Daniel
Spyridon Andreas
Georgios
Kristof
Federico
Alex
Adam
Gabriel
Oleksandr
Mykyta

DoB

05/05/2003
12/06/2002
16/09/2003
08/09/2002
08/03/2002
30/01/2002
22/01/2003
02/01/2003
13/03/2004
25/01/2003
11/06/2002
06/10/2002
26/08/2002
27/11/2002
29/08/2003
17/08/2002
20/07/2004
22/03/2003
09/05/2003
11/03/2002
21/01/2002
26/01/2003
05/01/2004

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

15.26i
15.84
15.17
15.78
15.22
15.20
15.60
15.35
15.43
15.71
15.73
15.38
15.37
15.90i
15.21
15.28
15.16
15.34
15.33
14.45
15.78
15.43i
15.54

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 23

SB

15.26i
15.84
15.17
15.78
15.22
15.20
15.60
15.35
15.43
15.71
15.73
15.38
15.32
15.38
15.21
15.28
15.16
15.34
15.33
14.16
15.78
15.43i
15.54
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Shot Put (6kg) Men

Member Federation Surname

ANA
BLR
BLR
BLR
BUL
CYP
EST
GEO
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
ITA
KOS
LTU
POL
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

BORODAYEV
BRYHI
LOZKA
MISOUSKI
PETROV
ALEXIADIS
MATROV
KEINASHVILI
AKUE
RICHTER
SCHOBER
STOESSEL
GENNIKIS
OIKONOMOU
HORVATH
MUSUMARY
RAMADANI
BAKANAS
RODZIAK
VOGEL
HABORAK
SULA
AHLIN
BOLAT
GOKALP
PARLAK

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Semen
Yauheni
Mikalai

llya

Todor
Konstantinos
Andri

Giorgi

Joel

Steven
Lukas
Claudio
Konstantinos
Athanasios Annivas
Mark
Emmanuel Segond
Muhamet
Simonas
Damian
Jephté

Milan

Karel

Jesper

Nuh

Melih

Savas

DoB

04/05/2002
04/01/2003
26/01/2002
20/01/2003
11/08/2004
03/06/2002
21/01/2004
25/02/2002
24/06/2002
05/04/2003
16/08/2004
23/05/2002
03/02/2002
27/09/2002
10/04/2003
09/01/2003
11/08/2002
25/03/2002
27/01/2003
24/05/2002
15/11/2002
01/10/2003
19/02/2003
02/07/2002
05/01/2002
19/02/2002

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 26

PB SB
19.72 19.72
19.30 19.30
19.17 19.17
19.62 19.62
18.18 18.18
18.56 18.56
16.38 16.38
18.47 18.47
19.89 19.89
20.34 20.34
18.86 18.86
19.34 19.34
18.36 18.36
18.02 18.02
19.03 19.03
17.98 17.98
19.20i 19.02
17.52i 17.52i
18.47 18.47
19.36 19.36
17.91 17.91
18.45 18.45
18.51 18.51
19.75 19.75
18.95 18.95
19.96 19.96
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Discus Throw (1.750kg) Men

Member Federation Surname

ANA
ANA
BLR
BLR
BLR
CYP
ESP
EST
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
LTU
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

BORODAYEV
RUKHOV
BRYHI
KHARTANOVICH
PUCHKO
PAPA
MORENO
REMMELGAS
KARGES
RICHTER
SOSNA
ZIMMERMANN
BOUZAKIS
GENNIKIS
PAVLIDIS
CSONTOS
STRIGENCZ
ALEKNA
BONTE
ROLVINK
MELHEIM
ANDRZEJCZAK
KOREJBA
MATYJA
JANEN

ROOS
CANKAYA
SANSOY

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Semen
Stepan
Yauheni
Raman
Uladzislau
losif Michalis
Marcos
Hannes
Marius
Steven

Mika
Magnus
Konstantinos
Konstantinos
Dimitrios
Marton
Zalan
Mykolas
Sebastiaan
Ruben
Steffen
Jarostaw
Jakub
Michat

Leo

Mans

Enes

Berk

DoB

04/05/2002
05/07/2003
04/01/2003
08/06/2002
18/03/2002
13/05/2003
18/06/2003
08/03/2003
14/01/2003
05/04/2003
13/06/2003
14/08/2002
19/02/2003
03/02/2002
21/09/2003
13/06/2002
25/12/2002
28/09/2002
13/03/2003
25/08/2002
01/08/2003
23/04/2002
12/03/2003
28/08/2002
02/02/2002
06/01/2002
21/03/2002
13/05/2002

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 28

PB SB
57.59 57.59
57.72 57.72
57.77 57.77
60.56 60.56
62.04 61.96
56.77 56.77
59.79 59.79
50.59 50.59
58.95 58.95
64.25 64.25
65.81 65.81
63.29 63.29
58.24 58.24
56.90 56.90
58.27 58.27
54.80 54.80
57.99 57.99
69.77 69.77
54.50 54.50
63.02 63.02
55.83 55.71
57.46 57.46
56.56 56.56
56.46 56.46
55.51 55.51
54.56 54.56
59.46 59.46
54.84 54.84
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Hammer Throw (6kg) Men

Member Federation Surname

BLR
BLR
BUL
CZE
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
LAT
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
SLO
SWE
SWE
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

BAHDANAU
BOHDAN
ANDREEV
DOLEZALEK
JIMENEZ
TAMMIK
HARKONEN
BRUXELLE
HUMMEL
HURYCH
KLOSE
SCHAPER
KORAKIDIS
NTOUSAKIS
POLYCHRONIOU
ZIOGAS
CSEKO
FUREDI
KATAVICS
COSTA
GIORGIS
KOROTKOVS
PILAT
RATAJCZYK
MEHES
NICORICI
EMBERSIC
HAALS
LUDVIK
SIPSAK

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Yahor
Uladzislau
Valentin
Jan

Juan
Oskar Filip
Arttu

Jean Baptiste

Merlin
Kai
Sdren
Torben
loannis
Orestis
Nikolaos
Theodoros
Miklés
Déaniel
Balazs
Davide
Gregorio
Makars
Dawid
Tomasz
Cristian
Dragos lonut
Jan
Alfons
Karl
Emirhan

DoB

21/05/2002
06/02/2002
19/01/2002
23/05/2002
12/08/2002
12/07/2002
04/05/2003
09/07/2002
04/01/2002
29/07/2003
14/06/2002
03/05/2002
23/06/2003
02/05/2002
29/05/2003
17/07/2002
25/03/2004
24/02/2004
30/11/2002
15/09/2002
06/12/2002
08/03/2002
06/02/2002
20/09/2002
05/03/2002
06/01/2002
06/04/2003
14/12/2002
21/05/2002
28/01/2002

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 30

PB SB
73.90 73.90
70.92 70.92
78.90 78.90
76.38 75.19
73.13 73.13
67.62 67.62
70.54 70.54
80.63 80.63
81.21 81.21
71.19 71.19
72.72 71.58
71.04 71.04
71.09 71.09
78.07 78.07
73.83 73.83
74.46 74.46
71.77 71.77
69.86 69.86
71.06 71.06
71.47 71.47
72.02 72.02
70.32 70.32
79.50 79.50
76.83 76.83
69.97 69.97
73.05 73.05
71.24 71.24
69.06 69.06
69.48 69.48
71.28 71.28
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A

Javelin Throw Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

ANA
CRO
CYP
DEN
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
LTU
POL
SLO
SWE
TUR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

RYAKHOVSKIY
FAVOROV
KONTONIKOLA
R. SUURBALLE
SEPP

LASPA
PARVIAINEN
PORVARI
RUOKANGAS
BRISSEAULT
HOLMES
DEHNING
FRANK
MORSTEIN
HERCZEG
CUSACK

FINA

FRATTINI
RUDZEVICIUS

KOt ODZIEJCZAK

DOMINKOVIC
HUBERT
USTA
FELFNER

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Roman
Vitaly
Eleftherios
Sebastian
Steven
Janne
Aku
Eemil
Onni
Lenny
Thomas
Max

Eric
Moritz
Gyorgy
Conor
Michele
Giovanni
Marius
Eryk

Filip

Olle
Oguzhan
Artur

DoB

25/05/2003
08/06/2002
03/09/2003
08/01/2002
23/05/2002
02/04/2002
24/07/2003
02/02/2003
13/09/2003
02/09/2002
16/10/2002
09/09/2004
29/01/2002
28/01/2003
08/08/2004
10/03/2002
09/09/2002
24/10/2002
12/03/2003
04/02/2002
18/02/2002
22/05/2003
15/09/2002
17/10/2003

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

71.38
70.01
69.38
67.75
62.80
73.09
70.37
70.28
71.39
72.76
69.44
68.70
68.60
70.03
69.30
72.13
70.23
73.78
71.21
74.77
72.85
65.64
70.89
76.52

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

71.38
69.40
69.38
67.75
62.80
73.09
70.37
70.28
71.39
72.76
69.44
68.70
68.60
70.03
69.30
72.13
69.68
73.78
71.21
74.77
69.97
65.64
70.89
74.86
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A

Decathlon U20 Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
CZE
DEN
ESP
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
IRL
ITA
NED
NOR
NOR
Sul
SWE

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name DoB
HAUTTEKEETE Jente 14/03/2002
MISPLON Jef 22/03/2002
DOUBEK FrantiSek 04/04/2002
GR@ONBECH Nikolaj 02/01/2002
SAN PASTOR Jose 04/02/2002
ROOSLEHT Rasmus 25/07/2002
TAMM Tony Ats 04/02/2002
SAVOLAINEN Aleksi 04/05/2002
TOIVONEN Ville 08/04/2002
BASTIEN Téo 03/10/2002
GIROIRE Thibaut 30/04/2002
JOCHER Roman 04/03/2003
STEINFORTH Till 11/06/2002
O'CONNOR Diarmuid 15/04/2002
SION Alessandro 07/08/2002
EMMANUEL Gabriel 12/08/2003
SKOTHEIM Sander 31/05/2002
VOGELSANG Abraham Sandvin 11/02/2003
BAUR Yves 02/01/2002
THELANDER Jacob 14/06/2003

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 20

PB

8034
7210
7821
7255
7197
7245
7208
7223
7382
7600
7281
7233
7373
7316
7420
7405
7839
7535
7130
7226

SB

8034
7210
7821
7255
7197
7245

7223
7382
7600
7281
7233
7373
7316
7420
7405
7491
7535
7130
7226
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

10,000 Metres Race Walk Men

Member Federation Surname

ANA
ANA
BLR
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
GRE
GRE
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
POR
POR
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

GRAMACHKOV
PYANZIN
SHMIDT
MORAVEK
ZAJICEK
HIDALGO
LOPEZ
MCGRATH
PASTOR
DJATSUK
JOKINEN
DREVILLE
DURAND
BACHOS
MORTZAKIS
GLENNON
LANE
BRIGANTE
GAMBA
LOMUSCIO
LININS
DIAS
RAMOS
BATOVSKY
MENCEL
NEMCOK
DEMIR
GUNGOR
KAHRAMAN
KORETSKYY
RUSHCHAK
SHELEST

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Dmitriy
Maksim
Dzmitry
Jaromir
Adam
Jose Luis
Jorge
Paul
Pablo
Artur
Jerry
Lucas
Dimitri

Andreas-Eleftherios

Alexandros
Matthew
Oisin
Emiliano
Gabriele
Nicola
Raivo
Pedro
Tiago
Jakub
Tomas
Patrik
Mazlum
SERHAT
Mert
Taras
Mykola
Yehor

DoB

09/05/2003
22/05/2003
02/02/2003
22/03/2003
09/05/2003
12/05/2002
08/10/2002
07/03/2002
31/03/2003
20/12/2004
18/03/2002
26/06/2002
03/06/2002
03/09/2003
11/06/2003
14/11/2003
12/06/2002
27/05/2003
22/01/2002
03/06/2003
01/07/2003
21/02/2003
05/06/2003
18/06/2005
06/07/2004
13/06/2003
19/12/2003
01/03/2002
02/09/2003
03/04/2002
30/10/2003
13/07/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

42:50.4h
42:27.7h
44:34.24
45:27.91
45:48.93
44:00.68
44:53.22
43:11.95
44:16.48
48:43.80
45:55.24
42:50.65
42:53.2h
45:33.72
45:18.68

46:19.37
41:48.25
42:39.64
43:57.08
46:22.2h
43:28.03
44:45.84

47:19.3h
49:07.59
42:48.12
42:24.72
43:06.34
42:59.28
43:34.94
44:47.52

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 32

SB

44:38.11
45:27.91
45:48.93
44:00.68
44:53.22
43:11.95
44:16.48
48:43.80

42:50.65

45:33.72
45:34.11

41:48.25
43:01.09
43:57.08
46:22.2h
43:28.03
44:45.84

47:19.3h

42:48.12
42:24.72
43:06.34
42:59.28
43:34.94
44:47.52
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ATHLETICS
R European Athletics U20

Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event ﬂUZO

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

FINAL ENTRIES

4x100 Metres Relay Men Num. of countries: 19 Num. of athletes:

112
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
BEL BOTTERMAN Emiel 02/10/2002
BEL DEVRIENDT Adrien 03/07/2002
BEL HUYSMANS Timber 10/01/2003
BEL LAURENT Luca 23/08/2004
BEL LIFRANGE Olivier 29/08/2003
CZE BUDIG Matous$ 03/06/2003
CZE JAROLIMEK Filip 30/09/2003
CZE KUBELIK Eduard 08/10/2002
CZE NTEMO Armin 26/03/2002
CZE ONDRACEK Jan Vaclav 21/03/2003
CZE SOUKAL Lukas 08/08/2003
EST AASLAID Kris Markus 16/10/2003
EST EELMAA Kristjan Markus 04/12/2002
EST KIVIMETS Ats 14/08/2002
EST KRUUSPAN Oliver 14/12/2003
EST TAMM Hanno 25/01/2003
FIN BJORKGREN Alexander 04/02/2002
FIN KANGASOJA Niko 12/02/2003
FIN LOUKO Valtteri 28/08/2003
FIN PELTOLA Arttu 08/10/2002
FIN TURKKA Joel 02/01/2002
FIN VUORI Eino 21/06/2002
FRA AFQY Grégory 23/11/2003
FRA BADRU Mohammed 03/07/2003
FRA ERIUS Jeff 08/03/2004
FRA KERMOAL Nolwen 04/02/2002
FRA MUCRET Bryan 08/01/2002
FRA ZHOYA Sasha 25/06/2002
GBR KALALA Jason 16/07/2003
GBR KINLOCK Derek 28/07/2002
GBR MAKOYAWO Toby 10/05/2002
GBR NWOKE Henry 28/12/2002
GBR QUAINOO Jeriel 17/04/2003
GER ADEBOLA James 26/01/2002
GER EHRHARDT Ole 02/05/2003
GER HARTENBERG Lennart 20/03/2004
GER KNERLEIN Florian 29/01/2002
GER KUNSTEIN Felix 06/09/2002

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

MORAWIETZ
OLABISI
GRANITSIOTIS
KAMPITSIS
KARIOFYLLIS
MILIOS

PANAGIOTOPOULOS

ALMASI
FARKAS
ILLOVSZKY
NAGY
POLYAK
EZEONU
GRIFFIN
HARDING
OKAFOR
OLATUNDE
SYKES
AFRIFA
BROWN
COHN
DUBNOV-RAZ
RUTMAN
SELA
CAPPELLETTI
GUGLIELMI
LURASCHI
MELLUZZO
MESSINA
ULISSE
GRZIBOVSKIS
ISAJEVS
KELPS
PEDERS
PJAZINGS
BROUWER
EKPO
HEIDEN
MO-AJOK

OOSTERWOLDE

SOPHIA

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Tobias
Noah
loannis
Gerasimos
loannis
Konstantinos
Nikolaos
Oliver
Bence
Dominik
Richard
Zoltan
James
Cillian
Sean
Charles
Israel
Adam
Blessing
Daniel
Tzuf
Thomas
Amit
Eden
Filippo
Federico
Edoardo
Matteo
Paolo
Angelo
Matiss
Artars
Ginters
Ri¢ards
Maksims
Mika
Nsikak
Mark
Xavi
Keitharo
Matthew

DoB

22/01/2003
16/09/2003
06/02/2002
17/05/2004
18/09/2002
08/04/2002
30/10/2002
26/01/2002
04/06/2002
04/01/2002
10/05/2002
26/05/2003
15/08/2003
29/04/2002
17/07/2003
27/03/2003
29/05/2002
13/08/2002
26/10/2003
04/01/2002
19/12/2004
10/05/2002
10/04/2002
20/09/2004
09/07/2003
01/03/2002
17/11/2002
29/07/2002
17/02/2002
22/03/2003
15/12/2003
30/08/2002
23/09/2003
10/10/2005
19/06/2002
07/07/2002
14/04/2003
14/08/2002
16/09/2002
17/02/2002
17/12/2003

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes:

SB
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

BOGACZYNSKI
GORNY
KRUPA
LUCZYNSK
PIETRUSA
PIETRUSA
WDOWIK
HIRSIGER
KERN
MARTIN
NAKI
NORMAND
VALNET
BARTEK
BELADIC
FEDERIC
GRAJCARIK
HARASLIN
HENRY
IGAZ
NEMEC
APELGRIM
BORG
ELLSTROM
ERIKSSON
PLESSE
TEJADA DE LEON
BEYDEMIR
DEMIR
OzAL
SOSA
UNALAN
UYSAL

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Igor
Mateusz
Patryk
Dominik
Jakub
Jakub
Oliwer
Alexis
Lucien
Joe
David
Matthieu
Jérémy
Denis
Samuel
Filip
Tomas
Roman
Franklin
Adam
Jakub
Alex
Jonatan
Oliver
Zion
Simon
Rafael
Ozgiir
Ayetullah
Taha
Yasin
Orgun
Umut

DoB

07/11/2003
29/08/2002
21/04/2002
11/10/2002
09/02/2002
18/02/2005
03/01/2002
30/01/2005
15/06/2002
30/12/2002
04/02/2002
03/07/2003
04/06/2003
04/05/2003
30/01/2002
10/02/2004
11/02/2004
18/09/2003
18/04/2004
09/07/2002
05/02/2003
23/06/2004
31/10/2003
02/01/2003
06/01/2002
15/02/2002
08/07/2002
17/01/2002
13/06/2004
16/04/2005
08/02/2003
30/04/2004
04/03/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes:

SB
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O EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

BLR HAURYKAU
BLR HLAZUNOU
BLR KHAURATOVICH
BLR PATSEI

BLR VALODZKIN
CRO BECEHELI
CRO CIK

CRO ORESKOVIC
CRO SKORJANC
CZE KRATKY

CZE KRENEK

CZE MAJER

CZE PLACEK

CZE SCIBRANI
CZE SUDEK

CZE VESELY

ESP FERNANDEZ
ESP GARCIA

ESP POZO

ESP SAEZ

ESP SERRANO
EST FILIPOZZI
EST GRAUEN

EST KIVI

EST KRONBERGS
EST KRUUSPAN
EST LAKSBERG
FRA CRISCI

FRA LACROIX

FRA LORUSSO
FRA MOUDIO PRISO
FRA PLANTIER
GBR CARVELL
GBR COOPER
GBR FAULDS

GBR HENRY-DAIRE
GBR REARDON
GBR TEZKRATT
GBR YOUNG

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Maksim
Yahor
Yahor
Mark
Raman
Valentino
Stjepan Jan
Marko
Dominik
Michal
Philip
Tomas
Tadeas
Milan
Adam
Ondrej
Markel
Jorge
Gerson
Ignacio
Ibai

Mait
Kaspar
Romet
Uku Renek
Oliver
Andreas
Fantin
Allan
Matteo
Benoit
Rayane
Charlie
Alex
Edward
Reuben
Samuel
Nabil
Brodie

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

DoB

03/02/2002
19/01/2002
08/05/2002
12/03/2002
16/08/2003
04/01/2003
21/03/2002
26/04/2004
22/09/2003
16/05/2003
21/06/2002
15/01/2004
22/03/2003
29/07/2003
11/06/2002
01/08/2003
06/02/2003
20/02/2002
06/05/2003
16/02/2002
17/07/2002
29/04/2002
15/05/2002
13/07/2005
10/08/2004
14/12/2003
16/04/2002
17/05/2002
12/09/2004
12/11/2004
15/01/2003
17/08/2002
30/06/2004
11/10/2002
01/01/2003
12/03/2004
30/10/2003

28/02/2003

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 98

PB SB
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O EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

GER CHARLES
GER MAULANA

GER RUMPF

GER SCHRODER

GER SKUPIN-ALFA
GER TANK

HUN BANOCZY

HUN MOLNAR

HUN NADJ

HUN S00S

HUN STEIGERWALD
ITA ANTONEL

ITA BENATI

ITA BONINTI

ITA GRENDENE

ITA PERNICI

NOR BARANYI-BERGE
NOR BENTDAL INGVALDSEN
NOR ELLINGSEN

NOR GRIMERUD

NOR SOLBU

NOR STRONSTAD-L@SETH
POL GRZEGORZEWICZ
POL KAROLEWSKI
POL MATERA

POL ROZNICKI

POL SOBURA-DURMA
POL SZCZEPANIAK
POL WROBEL

ROU BONDOC

ROU FANDLY

ROU GUDI

ROU NICULITA

ROU TOMA

SLO GUCEK

SLO JAN

SLO JANZA

SLO SESLAR

SLO SKOCIR

SLO TURINEK

SVK BARTEK

SVK BELADIC

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Okai

Aurelio
Friedrich
Jan-Lukas
Malik

Max

Arpad

Attila
Levente
Levente
Erné

Neil

Lorenzo
Tommaso
Stefano
Francesco
Herman Sandor
Havard
Herman
Andreas

Ole Jakob
Thomas
Patryk
Marcin
Mateusz
Krzysztof
Jakub
Jakub
Michat
Adrian Marian
Mark Daniel
David Laurentiu
Remus Andrei
Denis Simon
Matic lan
Ziga

Maj

Tomaz
Andrej
Tomaz
Denis
Samuel

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

DoB

29/12/2003
16/12/2002
20/11/2003
20/11/2002
18/06/2004
09/08/2002
28/08/2002
17/01/2002
07/02/2003
16/01/2003
28/05/2002
20/04/2002
05/04/2002
30/09/2003
05/08/2002
18/02/2003
06/03/2003
21/09/2002
23/02/2002
11/07/2003
19/08/2003
07/09/2003
26/05/2002
16/12/2002
20/04/2004
29/08/2003
28/02/2002
29/01/2003
04/03/2002
01/04/2002
08/08/2003
26/10/2003
20/01/2003
22/04/2003
20/09/2003
26/06/2003
08/12/2003
04/10/2003
19/04/2003
29/01/2003
04/05/2003
30/01/2002

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 98

PB SB
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

FEDERIC
GRAJCARIK
HARASLIN
HENRY
IGAZ
NEMEC
EDLUND
JOHANSSON
LANDEN
MOBERG
NYSTROM
AKCAM
GOCMEN
KAHRAMAN
KOS
NEZIR
Ozsu

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 17

First Name
Filip
Tomas
Roman
Franklin
Adam
Jakub
Oskar
Emil
Adam
Markus
Alexander
Berke
Gokdeniz
Aral
Emirhan
ismail
Cem

DoB

10/02/2004
11/02/2004
18/09/2003
18/04/2004
09/07/2002
05/02/2003
16/11/2002
10/06/2002
18/02/2002
09/07/2003
13/05/2003
10/04/2002
23/11/2002
10/07/2002
03/08/2002
22/01/2003
09/08/2004

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 98

SB
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

100 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ANA IVANOVA
BLR NESTSERAVA
CZE KUBICKOVA

CZE MICUNKOVA

CZE NOVOTNA

ESP GUIU

ESP PINTIEL

EST KIVIKAS

FIN KYLMANEN

FIN PURSIAINEN
GBR EZE

GBR HUNT

GBR SIBBONS

GBR WRIGHT

GER DELLERT

GER KAMMERSCHMITT
GER KUHN

GER OKUKU

GRE EMMANOUILIDOU
IRL ADELEKE

ITA ANGELINI

ITA BERTELLO

ITA GALUPPI

ITA TODISCO

LTU OZECHAUSKAITE
MON AFRIAT

NED BISSCHOPS

NED SEEDO

NOR AMUNDSEN

POL NIEMCZYK

POL PUZIO

POL ROMASZKO

POR FERREIRA

ROU MIHALACHE

SMR GASPARELLI

SRB ILIC

Sul BECERRA

sul GUTSCHMIDT
Sul RAUH

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 25

First Name

Alisa
Karyna
Eva

Lucie
Adéla
Elena
Laura

Ann Marii
Johanna
Anna

Joy

Amy
Aleeya
Eve
Antonia
Sina
Cheyenne
Holly
Polyniki
Rhasidat
llenia
Gaya
Ludovica
Antonella
Andre
Charlotte
Minke
N'Ketia
Maren Bakke
Magdalena
Dorota
Monika
Leonor
Maria
Alessandra
Ivana
Soraya
Melissa
Zora

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

DoB

05/06/2002
05/03/2002
04/06/2003
09/04/2002
26/03/2003
16/10/2004
22/02/2002
12/08/2002
22/03/2002
12/03/2003
31/05/2004
15/05/2002
05/11/2002
08/08/2002
12/04/2002
17/09/2003
13/05/2002
23/02/2005
30/06/2003
29/08/2002
30/03/2003
27/05/2003
17/01/2005
05/11/2002
03/11/2003
17/10/2002
02/09/2002
07/06/2003
08/03/2003
25/03/2003
30/04/2003
13/04/2002
03/09/2004
11/05/2003
03/09/2004
08/06/2002
23/02/2004
07/01/2002
23/09/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

11.78
11.88
11.62
11.76
11.76
11.54
11.54
11.87
11.66
11.70
11.61
11.31
11.65
11.62
11.57
11.68
11.56
11.70
11.61
11.31
11.79
11.81
11.75
11.65
11.71
12.27
11.45
11.37
11.94
11.70
11.73
11.70
11.84
11.83
12.17
11.38
11.87
11.48
11.80

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 45

SB

11.78
11.88
11.91
11.76
11.76
11.54
11.54
11.96
11.66
11.70
11.61

11.65
11.62
11.60
11.77
11.64
11.70
11.61
11.31
11.79
11.81
11.75
11.65
11.75
12.27
11.45
11.50
11.94
11.70
11.73
11.70
11.84
11.83
12.17
11.38
11.87
11.48
11.80

Page 27 of 52



> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

100 Metres Women

Member Federation

SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

Surname

FORSTER
ANDERBERG
ARMUTCU
OZCIFTCI
SEYLAN
YURCHENKO

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 25

First Name
Viktéria
Nikki

Zilha
Simay
Beyzanur
Yanina

DoB

08/04/2002
05/03/2002
01/08/2002
24/03/2003
28/06/2004
03/01/2003

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

11.61
11.46
11.75
11.78
11.89
11.78

EUROPEAN
ﬂVATHLETICS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 45

SB

11.61
11.69
11.75
11.78
11.89
11.78
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

200 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ANA
ANA
CZE
CZE
ESP
EST
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GRE
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
ROU
SLO
SRB
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

IVANOVA
SOLDATOVA
LAMACOVA

SPLECHTNOVA

CARRILLO
KIVIKAS
LOSANGE
EDUAN
HUNT
WALTON

EMMANOUILIDOU

ADELEKE
MCCOURT
IEZZI
NERVETT
RICCI
VISENTIN
SARMULE
SABAITYTE
BISSCHOPS
AMUNDSEN
DZIAMSKA
ZIMNA
ZWOLINSKA
MIHALACHE
ISTENIC
ILIC
FORSTER
TANDERUD
ARMUTCU
OZCIFTCI

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Alisa
Olesya
Tereza
Barbora
Lucia
Ann Marii
Paméra
Success
Amy
Sophie
Polyniki
Rhasidat
Lauren
Alessandra
Eleonora
Ginevra
Elisa
Patricija
Lukrecija
Minke
Maren Bakke
Julia
Marta
Judyta
Maria
Zala
Ivana
Viktoria
Elvira
Zilha
Simay

DoB

05/06/2002
16/12/2002
08/08/2004
31/07/2002
04/01/2002
12/08/2002
28/08/2002
27/09/2004
15/05/2002
30/03/2004
30/06/2003
29/08/2002
23/10/2002
12/01/2002
26/06/2002
15/11/2002
23/01/2002
29/08/2002
08/04/2002
02/09/2002
08/03/2003
27/09/2003
28/02/2002
30/08/2002
11/05/2003
23/05/2002
08/06/2002
08/04/2002
25/03/2004
01/08/2002
24/03/2003

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

24.07i
24.17i
24.01
23.66
23.80
23.96
23.93
23.70
22.42
23.59
23.83
22.96
24.16
24.10
24.22
24.12
23.99
24.67
24.25
23.51
24.00
24.19
23.86
24.23
24.27
24.28
23.62
24.10
23.55
24.15
24.14

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 31

SB

24.17i
24.01
23.66
23.80
2442
23.93
23.70
23.73
23.59
23.83
22.96
24.16
24.10
24.22
2412
23.99
24.67
24.25
23.51
24.00
24.19
23.86
24.23
24.27
24.57i
23.62
24.34
23.55
24.15
24.14
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

400 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ANA
ANA
ANA
AND
BEL
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
GBR
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
ROU
SLO
SRB
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

ANOKHINA
ARKHIPOVA
SOLDATOVA
MALAGA MORAN
SCHOEMAKER
MILIC

BISOVA
MITANOVA
ZAVADILOVA
AVILES
PINACCHIO
SEGURA
PIELBERG
DESCOUX
JOHN
STEINBRECHER
ALMICI
BIANCHI
TESSAROLO
AMLIE
ERTZGAARD
HAUGEN
LESIEWICZ
LAVRESHINA
TALPIS
ZBICAJINIK
JAPUNDZIC
PERMAN

INCE
KHARASHCHUK
ORLOVA
STETSIUK

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Milena
Veronika
Olesya
Carlota Meritxell
Liefde
Nicole
Nikola
Karolina
Lucie
Carmen
Lucia

Berta
Hege-Lee
Mathilde
Mary
Lara-Noelle
Alexandra
Francesca
Zoe

Sigrid Kongssund
Astri

Nora
Kornelia
Sofia
Larisa Paraschiva
Karolina
Tijana

Lova

Nevin
Tetyana
Anna
Nadia

DoB

15/02/2004
18/09/2002
16/12/2002
16/01/2002
06/12/2002
11/12/2004
23/08/2002
15/11/2004
21/01/2002
05/04/2002
29/01/2002
06/06/2003
24/03/2005
21/06/2003
03/05/2003
10/01/2003
12/07/2002
23/09/2002
19/01/2003
01/01/2002
28/03/2002
22/07/2003
14/08/2003
14/06/2003
06/10/2003
04/01/2005
03/11/2002
24/04/2003
15/01/2004
25/01/2002
30/01/2002
12/11/2004

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 32

PB SB
54.68i 54.68i
52.70 52.70
53.09
58.65 58.65
53.38 53.53
55.41 55.41
54.03 54.03
55.23 55.23
54.72 54.72
53.86 54.00
53.52 53.52
54.11 54.11
58.04i 58.33
54.27 54.27
53.49 53.49
53.08 53.08
54.55 54.55
55.08 55.08
55.30 55.30
55.17 55.17
53.96 54.24
54.91 54.91
52.02 52.02
55.14 55.14
55.41 55.41
55.27 55.27
55.20 55.20
54.61 54.61
55.44 55.44
54.48 54.48
54.21 54.21
55.14 55.14
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

800 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
CZE
CZE
EST
FRA
GBR
GBR
GRE
HUN
IRL
ITA
LTU
LUX
NED
NOR
NOR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SRB
Sul
Sul
Sul
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

NIJSSEN
STEINSOVA
STOUDKOVA
THK

CHEROT
COLBOURN
MOSS
DELIGIANNI

K. SZABO
O'NEILL
PANSINI
VAITULEVICIUOTE
ARENDT
KNIJNENBURG
KARLSEN
WAHLBERG
FIGUEIREDO
GOMES
COSTIUC
SFARGHIU
TALPIS
KLOJCNIK
SADEK
SIKIMA
AMMANN
ROSAMILIA
WERRO
ZHULZHYK

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Annelies
Adéla

Pavla

Merili

Julia

Eleanor
Stephanie
Elli-Eutychia
Gabriella
Maeve
Federica

Eglé

Fanny

Anne

Pernille

Sigrid Bjgrnsdatter
Rita

Camila
Claudia lonela
Maria-Talida
Larisa Paraschiva
Petja
Veronika
Dunja

Lea

Valentina
Audrey
Svitlana

DoB

23/08/2002
13/03/2004
05/03/2003
19/04/2005
28/02/2002
07/10/2004
24/05/2002
04/07/2002
18/09/2002
09/03/2004
07/06/2003
09/06/2002
05/06/2002
11/03/2002
13/12/2002
20/02/2003
22/07/2003
17/08/2002
26/01/2005
27/06/2003
06/10/2003
13/11/2004
21/01/2003
11/12/2005
28/02/2002
27/01/2003
27/03/2004
19/07/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

2:04.55
2:08.15
2:07.21i
2:15.47
2:06.25
2:05.04
2:05.06
2:05.34
2:07.21
2:08.57
2:07.97
2:10.03
2:07.81i
2:05.39
2:05.58
2:05.92
2:06.37
2:07.26
2:07.98
2:05.92
2:07.66
2:07.48
2:07.12
2:07.75
2:07.75
2:02.38
2:02.32
2:04.33

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

2:04.55
2:08.15
2:07.21i
2:15.47
2:06.25
2:05.04
2:05.06
2:05.38
2:07.21
2:08.57
2:07.97
2:10.03
2:07.81i
2:05.39
2:05.58
2:05.92
2:06.37
2:07.26
2:07.98
2:05.92
2:07.66
2:07.48
2:07.12
2:07.75
2:08.00
2:02.38
2:02.32
2:04.33
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A

1500 Metres Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

Member Federation Surname

BEL
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
LAT
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SRB
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

First Name DoB
GRANDJEAN Lucie 24/04/2003
ARNEDILLO Mireya 28/03/2003
MARTINEZ Marina 13/02/2002
RANDMA Anete 07/04/2003
MONONEN llona 18/12/2003
HAUSDORF Lisa 17/12/2002
HEYMANN Nele 24/09/2003
KALLABIS Jolanda 18/02/2005
MEYER Fabiane 29/11/2002
URBAN Zita 22/04/2002
O'CONNOR Ava 19/09/2003
ALGERI Arianna 24/03/2004
PRATI Matilde 14/05/2004
VANADZINA Kamilla 03/10/2003
ABBES Yasmine 18/02/2002
HIGHTOWER Anna 18/07/2002
PEERIK Sarah 22/12/2002
VAN DEN BERG Emmy 05/10/2002
BUSIC Sara 11/02/2002
HOELSVEEN Malin 25/01/2005
@STGARD Ingeborg 05/10/2003
SCISLOWSKA Julia 26/01/2003
FIGUEIREDO Rita 22/07/2003
GOMES Camila 17/08/2002
SFARGHIU Maria-Talida 27/06/2003
SIKIMA Dunja 11/12/2005
BAUMANN Sophie 14/09/2002
GIUDICE Laura 15/04/2002
NAGELI Lilly 24/05/2003
MAGNELL-MILLAN Alice 18/06/2005
YILDIRIM Hatice 01/01/2002

Num. of athletes: 31

PB

4:21.42
4:12.24
4:14.59
4:43.78i
4:17.57
4:20.04
4:22.71
4:21.44
4:19.66i
4:21.92
4:26.22i
4:23.42
4:25.36
4:25.83
4:19.35
4:23.25
4:22.82
4:23.35
4:20.13
4:20.69
4:16.59
4:21.18
4:24.74
4:25.46
4:14.22
4:27.44
4:23.92
4:23.39
4:21.27
4:20.11
4:25.10

SB

4:21.42
4:12.24
4:14.59
4:43.78i
4:17.57
4:20.04
4:22.71
4:21.44
4:19.66i
4:21.92
4:26.45
4:23.42
4:25.36
4:25.83
4:19.35
4:23.25
4:22.82
4:23.35
4:20.13
4:20.69
4:16.59
4:21.18
4:24.74
4:25.46
4:14.22
4:27 .44
4:23.92
4:23.39
4:21.27
4:20.51i
4:25.10
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

3000 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BEL
BLR
BUL
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
LAT
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POR
ROU
ROU
SLO
SVK
SWE
SWE

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

LASSACHER
PENNEMAN
PALUYAN
PETROVA
TH@GERSEN
DOMINGUEZ
FORERO
VICIOSA
RUUS
MONONEN
ALEXANDER
KEITH
BROMMEL
MERKEL
PULTE
VORTMEIER
GRADIZZI
CAUNE
ABBES

VAN DEN BERG
HAUGEN
HAUGEN
RUUD
BREZA
HRYCYK
SILVA
SIRBU
VASILE
SAIN
HAZUCHOVA
LUNDIN
SVENNBLAD

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Cordula
Charlotte
Anastasiya
Yasna
Sofia
Carla
Maria
Angela
Mari Mai
llona
Charlotte
Megan
Rahel

Lisa
Johanna
Anneke
Silvia
Agate
Yasmine
Emmy

Ina Halle
Maren Halle
Mari
Olimpia
Anna

Ana
Madalina-Elena
Rut Cristina
Liza

Liza

Nora

Julia

DoB

28/11/2003
30/05/2005
03/10/2002
16/09/2002
06/07/2005
10/07/2003
24/03/2003
29/05/2002
05/05/2004
18/12/2003
18/01/2002
23/04/2002
29/07/2002
20/01/2003
04/04/2003
18/03/2002
24/01/2002
07/08/2004
18/02/2002
05/10/2002
22/11/2003
22/11/2003
02/09/2002
14/02/2002
11/07/2003
15/08/2003
07/05/2003
25/11/2005
05/05/2002
23/07/2002
22/12/2003
16/03/2003

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

9:46.60i
9:29.96
9:35.05i
9:46.10
9:28.55i
9:23.25
9:33.01
9:29.01
10:30.69
9:17.24
9:23.01
9:29.26
9:26.44
9:25.96
9:20.82
9:18.41
9:46.77
9:38.23
9:23.20i
9:29.88
9:11.81
9:24.40
9:18.03
9:19.15
9:30.11i
9:47.47
9:45.99i
9:44.75
9:49.82
9:25.46i
9:29.49
9:40.78

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 32

SB

9:46.60i
9:29.96
9:35.05i
9:46.10
9:28.55i
9:23.25
9:33.01
9:29.01

9:17.24
9:23.01
9:29.26
9:26.44
9:25.96
9:20.82
9:18.41
9:46.77
9:38.23
9:23.20i
9:29.88
9:11.81
9:32.49
9:18.88
9:19.15
9:30.11i
9:47.47
9:45.99i
9:44.75
9:49.82
9:25.46i
9:29.49
9:40.78
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3 EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event ATRCETICS
g ATHLETICS u20

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

5000 Metres Women Num. of countries: 19 Num. of athletes: 37

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
AUT LASSACHER Cordula 28/11/2003 17:03.84 17:03.84
BLR VARANETS Viktoryia 27/12/2003 17:15.54  17:15.54
DEN HANSEN Klara 11/10/2003 16:52.75  16:52.75
ESP DOMINGUEZ Carla 10/07/2003 16:09.05  16:09.05
ESP FORERO Maria 24/03/2003 16:35.25  16:35.25
ESP VICIOSA Angela 29/05/2002 16:26.68  16:26.68
EST RUUS Mari Mai 05/05/2004 17:42.59  17:42.59
FIN KORKEALAAKSO Moona 17/01/2002 16:43.52  17:03.79
FIN SAARI Venla 05/08/2003 16:57.92  16:57.92
GBR ALEXANDER Charlotte 18/01/2002 16:35.09  16:35.09
GBR ANDERSON Phoebe 23/06/2002 16:31.20  16:31.20
GBR GARNER Alice 17/01/2003 16:27.84  16:27.84
GBR WEIR Ellen 31/10/2003 16:34.29  16:34.29
GER BEHRENS Jule 04/04/2003 16:32.74  16:32.74
GER DORFEL Blanka 24/04/2002 15:56.74  15:56.74
GER HECKEL Emma 26/03/2002 16:20.17  16:20.17
GER STAHL Jasmina Nanette 30/01/2002 16:20.13  16:20.13
GRE PASPALIARI loanna Paraskevi 20/06/2002 17:09.86  17:09.86
IRL MCGREEVY Aoife 06/09/2002 16:52.53  16:52.53
IRL MOONEY Laura 25/01/2002 16:19.43  16:19.43
ITA CASATI Emma 23/05/2003 16:57.50  16:57.50
ITA GIOVANETTI Luna 31/08/2003 17:00.95  17:00.95
ITA SETTINO Greta 12/07/2003 16:49.22  16:49.22
LAT CAUNE Agate 07/08/2004 16:45.96  16:45.96
NED DE VRIES Vera 23/03/2002 16:10.61 16:10.61
POL WAWRZYNIAK Oliwia 15/07/2002 16:12.26  16:12.26
ROU SIRBU Madalina-Elena 07/05/2003 17:04.22  17:04.22
ROU VASILE Rut Cristina 25/11/2005 17:03.15  17:06.27
Sul DE BRUYN Lisa 07/08/2002 17:09.20  17:09.20
Sul WESPE Livia 15/08/2002 16:51.93  16:58.79
Sul WOLHAUSER Romane 30/07/2002 17:11.73  17:11.73
SVK HAZUCHOVA Liza 23/07/2002 16:36.84  17:26.87
SWE MALMSTEN NILSSON Alva 12/09/2003 17:09.01 17:09.01
SWE MANSSON Tilda 13/05/2004 17:04.64 17:04.64
SWE SVENNBLAD Julia 16/03/2003 17:05.72  17:05.72
TUR ALTUNTAS Gamze 06/10/2004 17:11.23 17:11.23
TUR ISIK Urkiis 22/05/2002 17:06.83  17:06.83

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

Page 34 of 52



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

3000 Metres Steeplechase Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

GOTSCHL
ELIPE
SERRANO
KORKEALAAKSO
MAINE

SAAR
GUILLAUD
FUNCK

GURTH
HINRICHS
KALLIMOGIANNI
RAFAILAKI
VARGA

VARGA

BADO
CAFASSO
PATTIS

ALVIK

BIELAK
KORALEWSKA
EICHENBERGER
SAURER
BRANTH
PROVCI
THUNDAL
OZDOGAN
SAHIN

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Katharina
Nara
Marta
Moona
Lotta-Maria
Venla
Nina
Ronja
Olivia
Carolin
Vasiliki
Nikoleta
Eszter
Gréta
Aurora
Sofia
Katja
Sigrid
Natalia
Julia
Elena
Leonie
Lowa
Saga
Agnes
Sevval
Pelinsu

DoB

17/08/2002
06/04/2002
05/04/2003
17/01/2002
12/05/2002
05/08/2003
09/11/2002
10/10/2004
31/05/2002
26/01/2004
13/11/2004
12/05/2003
02/11/2002
19/12/2003
24/08/2002
16/02/2005
21/05/2002
30/05/2003
10/05/2002
17/02/2002
01/11/2003
06/09/2002
14/03/2005
20/10/2004
11/04/2005
03/11/2002
24/03/2003

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

10:42.33
10:21.28
10:30.58
10:35.81
10:48.18
10:33.65
10:34.44
10:20.92
10:03.19
10:20.35
10:40.50
10:48.19
10:49.27

9:50.63
10:47.48
10:48.78
10:37.81
10:20.97
10:09.66
10:26.04
10:40.73
10:36.08
10:45.95
10:37.35
10:32.57
10:17.64
10:40.58

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

10:42.33
10:21.28
10:30.58
10:35.81
10:48.18
10:33.65
10:34.44
10:20.92
10:03.19
10:20.35
10:40.50
10:48.19
10:56.44

9:50.63
10:47.48
10:48.78
10:37.81
10:20.97
10:09.66
10:26.04
10:40.73
10:36.51
10:45.95
10:37.35
10:32.57
10:17.64
10:40.58
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100 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT LACKNER
AUT PLANK
CRO KOSCAK
DEN HALDBO
DEN LOESSL
ESP RADSMA
EST MILLEND
FIN KOKKONEN
FIN MAKI

FIN STANG
FRA VENDOME
GBR CLULEY
GBR PARRIS
GER JALLOH
GER MEIER

GER PAUL

GER SCHUSTER
HUN TOTH

ITA BESANA
ITA MARCOMIN
LAT MARKSA
LTU KLIMUKAITE
NOR BIERNACKI
NOR BOCK

NOR MARSTEIN
NOR ROOTH
POL BARCZ
POL MAJEWSKA
POL NAGIEC
SLO MURN

Sul BICHSEL
sul KAMBUNDJI
SVK FORSTER
SWE GRAMAN
TUR YILDIRIM
UKR YURCHUK

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Lena
Johanna
Klara
Annika Baun
Klara
Aitana
Anna Maria
Tanja
Vilma
Sonja

Lea
Mallory

Lily

Hawa
Marlene
Johanna
Franziska
Anna
Veronica
Giorgia
Marta
Gabija
Josefina Maria
Elea Jgrstad
Vilde
Andrea
Weronika
Marika
Weronika
Eva

Linda

Ditaiji
Viktoria
Katharina
Yaren
Krystyna

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

DoB

01/03/2002
30/03/2002
07/12/2004
28/07/2003
26/09/2002
31/01/2002
01/04/2004
20/10/2002
08/02/2002
18/03/2002
15/09/2002
15/03/2002
05/03/2003
05/01/2003
07/03/2002
10/04/2003
22/02/2002
20/11/2003
15/09/2002
11/08/2002
07/06/2002
07/02/2003
12/11/2003
04/11/2002
05/06/2002
06/03/2002
28/10/2002
05/05/2002
27/06/2002
03/12/2002
27/12/2004
20/05/2002
08/04/2002
09/12/2003
06/11/2003
23/08/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

13.81
13.60
13.48
13.89
13.95
13.39
13.95
13.67
13.75
13.55
13.55
13.70
13.61
13.55
13.56
13.68
13.49
13.72
13.47
13.84
13.97
14.14
13.92
13.89
13.94
13.11
13.56
13.39
13.28
14.12
13.96
12.94
13.58
13.73
13.65
13.93

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 36

SB

13.81
13.60
13.48
13.89
13.95
13.39
13.95
13.67
13.75
13.55
13.55
13.70
13.61
13.55
13.56
13.68
13.49
13.72
13.47
13.84
14.04
14.14
13.92
13.89
13.94
13.11
13.56
13.39
13.28
14.12
13.96
12.94
13.58
13.92
13.65
13.93
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EUROPEAN
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YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

ANA
AUT
BEL
CRO
CZE
DEN
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
GRE
HUN
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
MDA
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
SLO
SLO
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

TARABANSKAYA
STADLMAYR
HANSSENS
LESCAK
BENDOVA
RASMUSSEN
PIELBERG
AHO
SALMINEN
AUBERT
CHATZIPOURGANI
MOHAI

LEVI

CAVO
GHERGO
MURARO
ZIVERTE
GARAEVA
GAUTADOTTIR
ROOTH
KACZMAREK
LAVRESHINA
BEZGOVSEK
DOLENC
SCHENK
SVECOVA
AHMAN
GRANAT
KARLSSON
ALTINBAS

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Maria

Anna

llana
Rahela
Ester
Martha K.D.
Hege-Lee
Aada

Heidi
Ludivine

Anna Konstantina

Regina
Linoy
Ludovica
Angelica
Mariasole
Mara Anna
lana

Marin Stray
Andrea
Alicja

Sofia

Lara

NezZa
Debby
Andrea
Ebba

Moa
Hanna
Blsra

DoB

20/02/2002
20/09/2002
27/01/2002
24/08/2002
28/10/2003
10/07/2002
24/03/2005
03/01/2003
04/12/2003
04/09/2002
19/01/2003
08/07/2003
19/04/2004
28/07/2004
07/11/2002
24/03/2002
18/12/2002
29/04/2002
25/05/2003
06/03/2002
30/09/2002
14/06/2003
06/06/2003
07/02/2003
24/04/2002
07/01/2003
23/06/2002
08/08/2004
31/10/2003
13/09/2002

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 30

PB SB
1:00.22
1:00.45 1:00.45
58.87 58.87
1:00.03 1:00.03
59.08 59.08
58.10 58.10
1:03.59 1:03.59
58.71 59.07
59.10 59.10
58.49 58.77
59.01 1:00.20
59.14 59.14

1:00.57 1:00.57
1:00.17 1:00.17

58.79 59.39
1:00.61 1:00.61
1:00.96 1:01.00
1:00.91 1:00.91
1:00.43 1:00.43

56.95 57.70
59.12 59.37
59.83 59.83

1:00.75 1:00.75
1:00.86 1:00.86
59.38 59.38
1:01.04 1:01.04
1:00.47 1:00.54
57.51 57.51
59.27 59.27
1:00.95 1:00.95
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g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event W\UZO

ATHLETICS
European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

FINAL ENTRIES

High Jump Women Num. of countries: 23 Num. of athletes: 36

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
ANA KHALIKOVA Adelina 18/12/2002 1.90 1.85i
ANA KOCHANOVA Mariya 30/05/2002 1.94i 1.94i
ANA SPIRIDONOVA Natalya 31/07/2002 1.91 1.84
BEL MAES Merel 22/01/2005 1.91i 1.91i
CYP IOANNIDOU Styliana 17/12/2003 1.86 1.86
CZE KREJCIRIKOVA Klara 22/04/2002 1.89i 1.80
ESP RIFATERRA Celia 04/10/2004 1.82 1.82
ESP STANCEV Una 27/08/2002 1.80 1.80
EST BRUUS Karmen 24/01/2005 1.80 1.80
EST PIHELA Elisabeth 15/03/2004 1.86i 1.86i
FIN KAYHKO Neea 17/01/2002 1.79i 1.79i
FRA MAXWELL Laureen 23/05/2002 1.91 1.91
GER BORNER Helena 20/09/2003 1.82 1.82
GER ENATOH Blessing 08/08/2002 1.84 1.84
GER GORING Johanna 06/04/2005 1.92 1.92
GER HAIDUK Meike 04/02/2004 1.79 1.79
GRE PAPAKOSTA Santi-Danai 12/03/2002 1.79 1.79
HUN BARNA Patricia 16/09/2003 1.79i 1.79i
HUN KESZTHELY! Luca 29/09/2004 1.82 1.82
ISL BALDURSDOTTIR Eva Maria 21/09/2003 1.81 1.78i
ITA MAURINO Francesca 01/07/2003 1.80i 1.80i
ITA MIHALESCUL Rebecca 15/02/2002 1.84i 1.84i
ITA PIERONI Idea 18/09/2002 1.90i 1.83
LAT LACE Agate 06/10/2005 1.79i 1.79i
LAT ZEMITE Lasma 08/05/2003 1.82 1.82
LTU BALCAITYTE Satera 05/12/2003 1.81 1.81
NED WEERMAN Britt 13/06/2003 1.88i 1.84i
NOR SVEINUNGSEN Madelen Haaheim 23/05/2002 1.79 1.79
POL GRABOWSKA Hanna 12/06/2005 1.80 1.80
ROU APOSTOL Federica Gabriela 14/11/2003 1.82 1.82
SRB ROKAVEC Zorana 30/12/2004 1.82 1.81
SRB TOPIC Angelina 26/07/2005 1.88 1.88
Sul ENGONDO Marithé 11/05/2002 1.86 1.86
SWE RONGE Ingrid 12/12/2004 1.80 1.80
UKR ALEYNIKOVA Mariya 07/01/2003 1.82i 1.82i
UKR KRAMARENKO Veronika 08/05/2003 1.83i 1.83i

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST
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A

Pole Vault Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Member Federation Surname

AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
ISR
ITA
ITA
SLO
Sul
Sul
SWE

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

Num. of countries: 15

First Name DoB
GRUBER Lisa 26/12/2004
JOANNIDU Niki 27/04/2004
ONDROVA Viktorie 24/06/2005
SEBAKOVA Veronika 28/09/2002
LOESSL Klara 26/09/2002
COSCULLUELA Barbara 26/01/2004
FERNANDEZ Clara 22/10/2003
MIKEO Jaione 03/12/2002
ANDERSSON Silja 30/11/2003
BRENTEL Emma 08/08/2002
RUSSIS Elise 30/11/2003
ASHURST Sophie 26/04/2003
TUTTON Gemma 08/11/2004
GIESE Laura 04/06/2002
KLEINER Moana-Lou 24/04/2002
SISTERMANN Chiara 26/04/2004
VOGEL Sarah Franziska 08/05/2002
RETSA Anastasia 07/11/2003
TRIANTAFYLLOU lliana 22/05/2005
GARAMVOLGYI Petra 27/09/2003
RUBINSHTEIN Ella 05/09/2002
GELMOTTO Giulia 26/08/2004
PERONI Arianna 14/07/2002
OSOLNIK Ajda 18/10/2002
BURKHARD Romy 02/10/2004
ETTLIN Sina 14/11/2003
WINBERG Sara 15/01/2004

Num. of athletes: 27

PB SB
4.05 4.05
4.10 4.10
4.05 4.05
4.05 4.05
4.00 4.00
4.08 4.08
4.05 4.05
4.06 4.06
4.01 4.01
4.30 4.30
4.20i 4.20i
4.16 4.16
4.10 4.10
4.20 4.20
4.30i 4.21i
4.25 4.25
4.06 4.05
4.14 4.07
412 412
4.20 4.20
4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00
4.01i 4.01i
4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00
4.20i 4.20i
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A

Long Jump Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

Member Federation Surname

ANA
ANA
AUT
BLR
BUL
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
GBR
GER
GER
GER
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
MLT
POL
POL
Sul
SWE
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

First Name DoB
KUKUSHKINA Anastasiya 09/07/2004
RAZBEYKO Violetta 19/06/2003
RHOMBERG Annika 27/03/2004
SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra 03/04/2002
MITKOVA Plamena 18/09/2004
EBOSELE Tessy 28/07/2002
FRIAS Barbara 06/06/2002
YANKEY Evelyn 02/09/2003
LUSTI Liisa-Maria 22/08/2004
PANENKO Anna 12/11/2005
KAYHKO Neea 17/01/2002
LENTO Nea 07/03/2002
OLAJIDE Funminiyi 04/06/2002
ASSANI Mikaelle 18/08/2002
HILDEBRAND Ruth 16/10/2004
MULLER Laura Raquel 23/04/2004
TAMIR Romi 03/07/2003
AMANI Marta Amouhin 10/10/2004
BATTISTELLA Arianna 08/01/2002
SMERALDO Chiara 13/02/2002
SOPOVA Darja 18/02/2002
PACE Rachela 15/06/2003
JEDRASZAK Roksana 28/05/2002
MATUSZEWICZ Anna 05/04/2003
PIFFARETTI Emma 25/01/2002
ASKAG Maja 18/12/2002
HORIELOVA Mariia 16/11/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 27

PB

6.22
6.05i
6.16
6.10
6.21i
6.61
6.20
6.29
6.17i
6.11
6.13i
6.24i
6.28
6.60
6.35
6.47
5.94
6.25
6.55
6.25
6.31
5.83
6.40
6.49
6.40
6.38
6.49

SB
6.20

6.16
6.10
6.21i
6.61
6.20
6.29
6.03
6.11
6.06
6.18i
6.28
6.60
6.35
6.47
5.94
6.25
6.55
6.25
6.31
5.83
6.40
6.49
6.13
6.38
6.49
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Triple Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

ANA
ARM
BLR
CZE
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
ITA
ITA
LAT
MDA
MLT
NOR
POL
ROU
SRB
SRB
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

VOLOVLIKOVA
MINASYAN
DROZzZD
SKALICKA
EBOSELE
PANENKO
LENTO
RUOHOLA
AUCAGOS
N'DIAYE
OJORA

GRAFIN KEYSERLINGK

RAPTI
BRUGNOLO
ORSATTI
SOPOVA
DABIJA
PACE
KVALVAG
MOSIEK
DOSPIN
BOBERIC
GNJATOVIC
ASKAG
CHASS
CHERNUKHA
KOSTENKO

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Valeriya
Marieta
Nastassia
Veronika
Tessy
Anna

Nea

llona
Sohane
Aminata
Temitope
Anna
Sotiria
Greta
Francesca
Darja
luliana
Rachela
Hedda Kronstrand
Joanna
Alexia loana
Teodora
Jovana
Maja
Alyona
Oleksandra
Anna

DoB

07/10/2002
17/03/2003
19/12/2004
01/08/2002
28/07/2002
12/11/2005
07/03/2002
14/04/2003
17/03/2003
10/01/2002
24/01/2002
03/09/2003
15/10/2003
23/10/2003
07/06/2003
18/02/2002
11/08/2003
15/06/2003
25/07/2002
16/02/2002
04/07/2003
02/09/2005
24/07/2002
18/12/2002
25/08/2005
02/09/2004
27/07/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

13.26
12.99
12.87i
13.05
13.54i
13.01
13.04i
12.77
13.65
12.99
13.62
13.20
12.87
13.49
13.19
13.59
13.13
12.29
13.33
12.96
13.13
13.14
13.09
13.67i
13.02
12.98
13.23

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

12.93i
12.99
12.80i
13.05
13.54i
13.01
13.04i
12.77
13.65
12.99
13.62
13.20
12.87
13.49
13.19
13.59
12.91
12.29
13.33
12.96
13.13
13.14
13.09
13.67i
13.02
12.98
13.23
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Shot Put Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

ANA
BLR
CZE
ESP
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
POL
POR
Sul
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

SHINKEVICH
KIRYSIUK
BRZYSZKOWSKA
LOPEZ
KUTTMANN
SAAR

VAINONEN
VANNINEN
MANETTE
GYEDU
GIPPNER
NDUBUISI
ANDREADI
NTRAGKOMIROVA
SOUGLAKOU
KLING

LOSONCZI
MULVEY
BARTOLINI
MUSCI

OMOVBE

VAN DAALEN
MASLANA
QUARESMA
HAMMESFAHR

GABRIELLI GUSTAFSSON

AKYOL
EKINCI
YiGIT
LARINA
ROMASYUK

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Daria
Yuliya
Katrin
Ines
Gertu
Berit
Annukka
Saga
Thamera
Nana
Jaqueliné
Nina Chioma
Maria
Anastasia
Maria
Réka
Blanka
Casey
Anita
Anna
Eseosa Lucy
Alida
Zuzanna
Débora
Julia

Linn
Pinar
Bisra Hatun
Berivan
Mariya
Sofiya

DoB

11/05/2002
12/11/2002
06/02/2003
19/08/2003
07/01/2002
03/02/2004
19/06/2003
04/05/2003
09/04/2002
04/11/2002
11/03/2003
29/04/2004
31/05/2003
22/01/2003
24/06/2002
16/05/2003
18/12/2002
06/04/2003
30/08/2002
16/06/2004
31/05/2002
12/04/2002
01/05/2004
08/04/2002
06/06/2002
12/09/2003
02/10/2003
06/06/2003
24/08/2003
04/08/2004
03/10/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

15.77
16.31
15.74
15.51
14.31
13.92
14.57
14.86
14.99
15.02
16.00
15.17
14.05
15.69
14.16
13.88i
14.05
15.62
14.14i
14.95i
14.23
16.77i
15.20
14.78
13.85
13.87
17.65
15.08
13.91
13.87
14.45

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 31

SB

15.77
16.31
15.74
15.51
14.31
13.92
14.57
14.86
14.99
15.02
16.00
15.17
14.05
15.69
14.16
13.88i
14.05
15.62
14.14i
14.95i
14.23
16.77i
15.20
14.78
13.85
13.87
17.65
15.08
13.91
13.87
14.45
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Discus Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

ANA
BLR
CRO
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
ITA
LIE
LTU
NED
NOR
NOR
ROU
SWE
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

IGNATYEVA
NIKITSENKA
LEKO

SAINZ
HEINPOLD
KELLGREN
COUCHOT
CALLAWAY
OBAMAKINWA
TUNSTALL
MARSICO
NORTHOFF
SCHOPPA
FILIPPIDOU
KESSIDI
BENEDETTI
INSINNA
STUGLYTE
VAN DAALEN
FLATUM
THON ROSVOLD
LUNGU
SRALLA
BECEREK

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Violetta
Alina
Lucija
Natalia
Kelly
Patricia
Audrey
Samantha
Zara

Taia
Letizia

Pia

Joane
Despoina Areti
Sofia
Benedetta
Jule
Paulina
Alida
Lotta
Elisabeth
Andreea luliana
Emma
Ozlem

DoB

16/01/2002
14/07/2002
14/08/2003
11/01/2002
21/01/2003
02/03/2003
21/03/2002
04/03/2002
30/03/2004
09/01/2002
21/12/2002
11/12/2002
22/03/2004
13/03/2003
06/01/2002
10/04/2003
07/10/2003
06/11/2004
12/04/2002
19/09/2002
13/11/2002
16/07/2002
26/09/2004
22/04/2002

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 24

PB SB
62.54 62.54
55.84 55.84
47.51 47.51
52.94 52.94
44.87 44 .87
51.02 49.88
49.38 49.38
52.72 52.72
51.69 48.67
51.05 51.05
48.29 48.29
57.36 49.95
50.22 50.22
55.12 55.12
52.29 52.29
48.61 48.61
44.93 44.93
48.91 48.91
59.15 57.20
53.42 53.42
52.48 50.37
51.09 51.09
52.02 52.02
59.15 59.15
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Hammer Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

ANA
BLR
BLR
BLR
CYP
CYP
CZE
DEN
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
IRL
ISL
ITA
ITA
NOR
POL
POL
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

GRIGORYEVA
BUKEL
RAKAVA
YANAVA
KOLOKOTRONI
SAVVA
STEJFOVA
NEDERGAARD
GOMEZ
KUTTMANN
KOPPELI
KOSONEN
LOGA
VEILLAS
COSTELLO
PAYNE
IMARIAGBEE
JULIEN

KUHN
CSATARI
VISZKELETI
TUTHILL

RUNARSDOTTIR

CONTE
MORI

KOUAME MIKKELSEN

BOMBA

NOWACZEWSKA

BERG
CARLSSON
LOFMAN
NARTTURK
KOSIV
SHATOKHINA

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Anastasiya
Maryola
Veranika
Anastasiya
Emilia
Valentina
Barbora
Liv Petrine
Irene
Gertu
Aada

Silja

Rose
Estelle
Kirsty
Charlotte
Esther
Jada
Aileen
Jazmin
Villé

Nicola
Elisabet Rut
Emily
Rachele
Sarah-Christine
Karolina
Aleksandra
Saga
Hillevi
Thea

Ece
Valentyna
Yuliya

DoB

10/09/2002
09/01/2002
12/11/2002
22/05/2003
30/09/2005
17/05/2005
16/07/2003
27/04/2002
19/03/2002
07/01/2002
19/05/2002
16/12/2002
27/07/2002
03/04/2002
22/09/2002
20/03/2002
25/02/2002
23/06/2004
27/11/2003
12/10/2004
29/06/2005
22/12/2003
28/11/2002
21/04/2002
29/03/2003
06/02/2002
11/01/2002
31/10/2002
04/02/2004
16/04/2002
08/09/2003
10/06/2003
14/02/2003
04/02/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

64.34
67.54
59.60
60.61
58.30
60.00
59.28
57.75
60.17
54.36
64.12
73.43
71.09
62.27
59.19
63.92
63.92
60.20
64.06
57.82
61.04
61.55
64.39
59.98
65.03
59.45
59.23
62.79
57.73
60.53
57.74
60.84
57.83
57.69

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 34

SB

64.34
67.54
59.60
60.61
58.30
60.00
59.28
57.75
60.17
54.36
58.25
73.43
71.09
62.27
59.19
63.47
63.92
60.20
64.06
57.82
61.04
61.55
64.39
59.98
62.41
59.45
59.23
59.79
57.73
60.53
57.74
60.84
57.83
57.69
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Javelin Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

CRO
CZE
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
LAT
SRB
TUR
TUR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

SOKOTA
SICAKOVA
LIV
ALANEN
ELOMAA
SUOMINEN
KORCZAK
SCHEPP
URBAN
TZENGKO
KOVER
MAKAI
SARI
OZOLINA
VILAGOS
DAVULCU
TURKMEN
LUKACH

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Veronika
Petra
Katre Mart
Anni-Linnea
Siiri

Vivian
Elizabeth
Josefa
Lilly

Elina
Fanni
Anna
Palma
Sanija
Adriana
Selma
Esra

Erika

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

DoB

09/03/2004
14/04/2003
30/09/2002
11/11/2002
19/09/2003
17/09/2003
12/04/2003
18/02/2003
10/05/2002
02/09/2002
15/02/2004
08/03/2004
16/09/2002
07/12/2003
02/01/2004
18/09/2003
20/01/2002
31/01/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

57.02
54.61
52.70
59.52
54.47
54.64
50.38
53.89
53.26
63.96
57.39
50.33
49.66
50.01
60.94
52.96
55.98
54.43

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 18

SB

57.02
54.61
52.70
59.52
50.01
54.64
50.38
53.89
53.26
61.42
57.39
50.33
47.20
50.01
60.94
52.96
55.98
54.43
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A

Heptathlon Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

AUT DLAUHY Anja 02/01/2003
AUT KREINER Sophie 01/05/2004
CZE OLIVOVA Natalie 15/04/2003
ESP COSCULLUELA Sofia 26/01/2004
EST ENOK Pippi Lotta 19/08/2002
FIN KAYHKO Neea 17/01/2002
FIN VANNINEN Saga 04/05/2003
FRA DESAILLY Noémie 04/07/2002
GBR PAWLETT Abigail 14/01/2003
GER DEHNING Marie 26/05/2003
GER RIEDEL Serina 12/04/2003
GER SIEMER Lara 13/08/2002
HUN szucs Szabina 04/02/2002
LAT OZOLINA Patricija 20/06/2002
LTU SLIZEVICIUTE Aténé 22/05/2003
LTU VAITAITYTE Olivija 10/03/2002
NED DOKTER Sofie 19/12/2002
NED MULDER Sophia 12/09/2002
NOR ROOTH Andrea 06/03/2002
NOR WILKER Lisa 12/06/2003
POL SURA Kornelia 28/06/2002
Sul GMUNDER Antonia 03/04/2002
SWE REID Sophie 29/08/2002
SWE ROSENQUIST Tuvalisa 20/06/2002
UKR LOCHMAN Anisiya 17/01/2003
UKR MUKHOBROD Valeriya 05/05/2003

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 26

PB

5277
5500
5161
5340
5515
5366
5861
5388
5557
5729
5625
5585
5369
5064
5459
5308
5555
5431
5727
5359
5341
5302
5301
5330
5332
5459

SB

5277
5500
5161
5340
5515
5366

5388
55657
5729
5625
5585
5360
5064
5459
5228
5555
5431
5727
5359
5341
5302
5301
5329
5332
5459
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

10,000 Metres Race Walk Women

Member Federation Surname

ANA
ANA
BLR
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GRE
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
POR
POR
POR
ROU
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

KHALILOVA
PETROVA
HRYSHKEVICH
HLAVACOVA
MARTINKOVA
ZIKMUNDOVA
LUMBRERAS
REDONDO
RICO RUFAS
VILCHEZ
SEISTO
VEIKKOLA
BIRE-HESLOUIS
CARRE
ANTONOPOULOU
ERDOS
SPILLER
MACHUGH
CASIRAGHI

DI DATO
LAIOLO
BEKKESTAD
GLITTENBERG
MARQUES
MENDES
VIVEIROS
LATARETU
AVENOVA
DEVALDOVA
RAGASOVA
CEYLAN
KRYLOVETSKA
LUTSKA
SHOLOMITSKA

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Yuliya
Yekaterina
Lizaveta
Klara
Eliska
Jana
Alicia
Lucia
Eva
Celia
Ellen
Heta
Maéle
Elvina
Anastasia
Judit
Tiziana
Emily
Martina
Vittoria
Anita
Maren
Siri
Bruna
Inés
Adriana
Maria Diana
Paulina
Karin
AlZzbeta
Emine
Sofiia
Yuliya
Valeriya

DoB

19/11/2002
03/05/2004
25/01/2003
01/04/2003
27/01/2002
02/10/2002
05/08/2002
03/08/2003
18/06/2003
09/10/2002
19/01/2003
23/05/2003
17/12/2002
06/02/2003
27/10/2004
07/07/2005
23/12/2003
09/09/2002
27/04/2002
25/09/2003
19/08/2003
30/08/2003
10/09/2002
29/07/2002
11/04/2003
12/03/2002
19/06/2002
22/08/2004
12/07/2003
06/04/2002
31/05/2004
02/08/2003
18/08/2004
01/08/2004

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB
46:43.95

47:27.99
52:24.75
48:01.70
51:37.67
49:27.2h
50:52.61
51:43.19
51:27.9h
52:40.60

47:50.5h

50:09.41

49:24 .14
48:45.17
48:38.58
49:46.47
49:10.25
48:42.42
48:11.26
48:35.82
48:36.4h
51:40.8h

51:56.76
51:36.41
49:45.20
46:20.91

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 34

SB

49:56.54
52:24.75
48:01.70
54:52.60
50:47.16
50:52.61
51:43.19
53:14.85

49:44.50
48:45.17
48:38.58
49:46.47
49:10.25
48:42.42
48:11.26
48:35.82
48:36.4h
51:40.8h

51:56.76
51:36.41
49:45.20
46:20.91
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O EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

Surname

ADEWOYE
JEHAES
LAUREYS
MORTANT
OULARE
VERTONGEN
DROZD
KAVALIOVA
KAVALKOVA
MIADOUSKAYA
NESTSERAVA
SIALITSKAYA
KUBICKOVA
LAMACOVA
MICUNKOVA
NOVOTNA
SPLECHTNOVA
TKACOVA
CARRILLO
CLADERA
GUIU

PINTIEL
RADSMA
KIVIKAS
MAESALU
MERINGO
MILLEND
VITSUT
KOKKONEN
KYLMANEN
LUUKKOLA
PIRKKALAINEN
PURSIAINEN
STANG
TAINIO
DOUMBE
LOSANGE

MARTIAL-EHOULET

TADE

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Lauryn
Marine
Zoé
Alexandra
Mariam
Tinne
Nastassia
Aliaksandra
Karyna
Hanna
Karyna
Aliaksandra
Eva
Tereza
Lucie
Adéla
Barbora
Adéla
Lucia
Esperanca
Elena
Laura
Aitana
Ann Marii
Grette-Ly
Mia Lisett
Anna Maria
Matilda
Tanja
Johanna
Katja

Milla
Anna
Sonja
Emma
Orane
Paméra
Leelou
Grace

DoB

03/05/2003
30/06/2003
28/12/2005
09/12/2004
14/11/2002
23/12/2005
19/12/2004
02/07/2003
23/01/2004
19/12/2003
05/03/2002
03/04/2002
04/06/2003
08/08/2004
09/04/2002
26/03/2003
31/07/2002
11/03/2005
04/01/2002
14/05/2002
16/10/2004
22/02/2002
31/01/2002
12/08/2002
06/05/2003
05/07/2005
01/04/2004
22/08/2004
20/10/2002
22/03/2002
19/12/2003
16/10/2002
12/03/2003
18/03/2002
05/11/2003
18/05/2004
28/08/2002
26/03/2002
05/09/2004

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 89

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

ZEFFOU POATY
BELL

EZE

HUNT

POWELL
WALTON
BLEIBTREU
DELLERT
KADIRI

KAMMERSCHMITT

KUHN
OKUKU
ANGELINI
BERTELLO
GALUPPI
IEZZI
NERVETT
RICCI
TODISCO
VISENTIN
GROSBERGA
LASMANE
SARMULE
SILINA
ROOTH
DZIAMSKA
MALKOWSKA
MATUSZEWICZ
NIEMCZYK
PUZIO
ROMASZKO
ZIMNA
ZWOLINSKA
BECERRA
GUTSCHMIDT
KAMBUNDJI
PIFFARETTI
RAUH

VAN CAMP
ANDERBERG
ASKAG
FRANZEN

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Maud
Alyson
Joy

Amy
Trinity
Sophie
Sophie
Antonia
Chelsea
Sina
Cheyenne
Holly
llenia
Gaya
Ludovica
Alessandra
Eleonora
Ginevra
Antonella
Elisa
Patricija
Daniela
Patricija
Emilija
Andrea
Julia
Dominika
Anna
Magdalena
Dorota
Monika
Marta
Judyta
Soraya
Melissa
Ditaiji
Emma
Zora
Emma
Nikki
Maja
Emilia

DoB

10/04/2003
09/11/2003
31/05/2004
15/05/2002
29/06/2002
30/03/2004
27/04/2002
12/04/2002
27/07/2005
17/09/2003
13/05/2002
23/02/2005
30/03/2003
27/05/2003
17/01/2005
12/01/2002
26/06/2002
15/11/2002
05/11/2002
23/01/2002
19/05/2004
06/07/2003
29/08/2002
26/12/2003
06/03/2002
27/09/2003
07/03/2002
05/04/2003
25/03/2003
30/04/2003
13/04/2002
28/02/2002
30/08/2002
23/02/2004
07/01/2002
20/05/2002
25/01/2002
23/09/2002
11/10/2004
05/03/2002
18/12/2002
25/10/2004

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 89

SB
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4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation

SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

Surname

GRAMAN
TANDERUD
ALTINBAS
ARMUTCU
INCE
OZCIFTCI
SEYLAN
YILDIRIM

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Katharina
Elvira
Blsra
Zilha
Nevin
Simay
Beyzanur
Yaren

DoB

09/12/2003
25/03/2004
13/09/2002
01/08/2002
15/01/2004
24/03/2003
28/06/2004
06/11/2003

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 89

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

BOTTY
HANSSENS
LAUREYS
SCHOEMAKER
BENDOVA
BISOVA
MATOUSKOVA
MITANOVA
SIMOVA
ZAVADILOVA
ARROYO
AVILES
PINACCHIO
SEGURA
JOHN

HELMS
HENSE
LEEGE
SCHORR
SRUMF
STEINBRECHER
ADELEKE
CRONIN
FOGARTY
MCCOURT
O'CONNELL
O'NEILL
ALMICI
BIANCHI
GHERGO
IEZZI

PANSINI
TESSAROLO
AMLIE
AMUNDSEN
ERTZGAARD
GAUTADOTTIR
HAUGEN
GUZOWSKA

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Gylliane
llana

Zoé

Liefde
Ester
Nikola
Katefina
Karolina
Veronika
Lucie
Rocio
Carmen
Lucia

Berta
Mary
Lysann
Anna

Lena

Maja
Tessa
Lara-Noelle
Rhasidat
Caoimhe
Blanaid
Lauren
Kate
Maeve
Alexandra
Francesca
Angelica
Alessandra
Federica
Zoe

Sigrid Kongssund
Maren Bakke
Astri

Marin Stray
Nora
Martyna

DoB

06/08/2004
27/01/2002
28/12/2005
06/12/2002
28/10/2003
23/08/2002
13/11/2004
15/11/2004
02/12/2004
21/01/2002
06/07/2003
05/04/2002
29/01/2002
06/06/2003
03/05/2003
18/03/2003
29/03/2004
15/10/2004
10/06/2004
26/02/2003
10/01/2003
29/08/2002
04/07/2002
11/01/2002
23/10/2002
11/08/2004
09/03/2004
12/07/2002
23/09/2002
07/11/2002
12/01/2002
07/06/2003
19/01/2003
01/01/2002
08/03/2003
28/03/2002
25/05/2003
22/07/2003
13/01/2003

EUROPEAN
VATRCETiCS

u20

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 60

PB SB
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YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

05 Jul 2021 17:31 CEST

KACZMAREK
LESIEWICZ
MATYSKIEWICZ
RZESZEWSKA
WOLCZAK
BEZGOVSEK
DOLENC
KAUCIC
KLOJCNIK
SADEK
ZBICAJNIK
AHMAN
GRANAT
KARLSSON
PERMAN
ROSENQUIST
BESEDOVSKA
KHARASHCHUK
ORLOVA
STETSIUK
ZHULZHYK

European Athletics U20
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 12

First Name
Alicja
Kornelia
Maja
Olga
Aleksandra
Lara
Neza
Ajda
Petja
Veronika
Karolina
Ebba
Moa
Hanna
Lova
Tuvalisa
Nataliia
Tetyana
Anna
Nadia
Svitlana

DoB

30/09/2002
14/08/2003
28/03/2004
03/01/2002
13/02/2003
06/06/2003
07/02/2003
28/11/2003
13/11/2004
21/01/2003
04/01/2005
23/06/2002
08/08/2004
31/10/2003
24/04/2003
20/06/2002
30/08/2004
25/01/2002
30/01/2002
12/11/2004
19/07/2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN

VATRCETiCS

u20

Tallinn 2021

Num. of athletes: 60

SB
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